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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 | Wien - Stadthalle 2009-06-26]
( )
Officials
for the 1. meeting-part

Chief of the Competionoffice Angela KASTNER
Chief-recorder Andreas STEINER
Control-room Supervisor Thomas HAVA
Scoreboard Ferenc KESZTHELYI
Technical Supervisor Christian MAGER
Announcer Geri BERGER
Referee Gundula RICHTER
Starter Stephan PART
Chief Timekeeper Hannes POLJANC
Timekeeper Lane 1 Michael ROHRBACH
Timekeeper Lane 2 Dario ZRILIC
Timekeeper Lane 3 Michael JUDEX
Timekeeper Lane 4 Kamila DAVIDOVA
Timekeeper Lane 5 Hannes POLAK
Timekeeper Lane 6 Kurt SCHMIDT
Timekeeper Lane 7 Dorottya BIRO
Timekeeper Lane 8 Julia BIRO
Judge of Stroke Daan DE VAL

Monika SEITZ
Finish Judge Irene SCHMIDT

Claudia KOZEL
Inspector of Turns Lane 1/2 Iris FISCHBAUER
Inspector of Turns Lane 3/4 Denis PAUNOVIC
Inspector of Turns Lane 5/6 Lisa OSWALD
Inspector of Turns Lane 7/8 Birgit RUTHNER
Victory Ceremony Stefani LOSCHY
Administration Supporter Elisabeth MAHR
Call room Dorothea MERNYE
Die Kontrolle der Stoppuhren ergab keinerlei Beanstandungen.
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle 2009-06-26 ]
Event 1 1500 m FS (female,  all agegroups)
A

1. levgeniia OLIEYNYKOVA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
057,18 1:57,93 2:58,38 3:58,86 5:00,46 6:02,36 7:04,11
1:00,75 1.00,45 1:.00,48 1:01,60 1:01,90 1:01,75 1:01,05
8:05,16 9:06,74 10:07,69 11:08,84 12:10,42 13:12,04 14:13,49 15:12,69
1:01,58 1:.00,95 1:01,15 1:01,58 1:01,62 1:01,45 0:59,20
2. Tina KASTNER (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT
057,18 1:59,11 3:01,24 4:03,21 5:05,35 6:07,04 7:09,26
1:01,93 1:02,23 1:01,97 1:.02,24 1:01,69 1:02,22 1:02,38
8:11,64 9:14,13 10:15,67 11:17,82 12:19,69 13:22,27 14:24,56 15:24,78 OR B
1:02,49 1:.01,54 1:.02,15 1:01,87 1:02,58 1:02,29 1:00,22
3. Anna PRYSHCHEPA (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:57,90 2:00,36 3:04,57 4:09,75 5:15,18 6:20,88 7:26,00
1:02,46  1.04,21 1:05,18 1:05,43 1:05,70 1:05,12 1:.04,74
8:30,74 9:35,89 10:42,22 11:48,94 12:54,03 13:58,49 15:02,15 16:03,36
1:05,15 1:06,33 1:06,72 1:05,09 1:04,46 1:03,66 1:01,21
4. Jacqueline WIEDERHOLD (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER
0:58,64 2:03,64 3:11,05 4:19,20 5:27,45 6:37,23 7:46,53
1:05,00 107,41 1:08,15 1:08,25 1:09,78 1:09,30 1:09,61
8:56,14 10:05,37 11:15,27 12:26,07 13:36,43 14:46,99 15:55,26 16:57,87
1:09,23  1:09,90 1:10,80 1:10,36 1:10,56 1:08,27 1:02,61
5. Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VIR Milheim Saar GER
1:00,50 2:07,30 3:16,79 4:26,57 5:37,28 6:48,28 8:00,22
1:06,80 1:.09,49 1:.09,78 1:10,71 1:11,00 1:11,94 1:12,47
9:12,69 10:23,24 11:33,41 12:43,91 13:56,05 15:07,10 16:13,78 17:13,80
1:10,55 1:10,17 1:10,50 1:12,14 1:11,05 1:06,68 1:00,02
6. Jasmin STRAUB (1993) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:02,92 2:11,97 3:22,24 4:33,59 5:44,38 6:55,38 8:06,00
1:09,05 1:10,27 1:11,35 1:10,79 1:11,00 1:10,62 1:10,44
9:16,44 10:26,99 11:37,64 12:48,03 13:58,54 15:08,93 16:20,22 17:27,76
1:10,55 1:10,65 1:10,39 1:10,51 1:10,39 1:11,29 1:.07,54
7. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:03,16 2:10,84 3:19,24 4:27,08 5:34,89 6:43,18 7:51,74
1.07,68 1:08,40 107,84 1:.07,81 1:08,29 1:08,56 1:09,10
9:00,84 10:10,12 11:20,43 12:30,86 13:40,42 15:09,00 16:19,50 17:30,95
1:09,28 1:10,31 1:10,43 1:09,56 1:28,58 1:10,50 1:11,45
8. Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:02,51 2:14,25 3:29,00 4:45,28 6:02,51 7:19,70 8:37,03
1:11,74  1:14,75 1:16,28 1:17,23 1:17,19 1:17,33 1:17,71
9:54,74 11:11,77 12:30,30 13:48,04 15:06,09 16:24,84 17:41,63 18:48,77
1:17,03 1:1853 1:17,74 1:18,05 1:18,75 1:16,79 1.07,14
9. Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT
1:05,68 2:22,35 3:38,93 455,66 6:12,76 7:29,61 8:47,93
1:16,67 1:16,58 1:16,73 1:17,10 1:16,85 1:18,32 1:18,65
10:06,58 11:23,34 12:39,60 13:55,36 15:11,66 16:30,68 17:48,44 18:57,61
1:16,76  1:16,26  1:15,76 1:16,30 1:19,02 1:17,76  1:09,17
10. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:07,42 2:23,58 3:40,06 455,84 6:13,75 7:32,43 8:51,18
1:16,16 1:16,48 1:15,78 1:17,91 1:18,68 1:18,75 1:17,91
10:09,09 11:27,40 12:46,83 14:05,32 15:25,33 16:44,45 18:01,97 19:13,45
1:18,31 1:19,43 1:18,49 1:20,01 1:19,12 1:17,52 1:11,48
Yelyzaveta FEDORCHUK (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR

DISQUALIFIED:

Submergence
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-26 ]
still Event 1 1500 m FS (female)
Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
. Tina KASTNER (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT
057,18 1:59,11 3:01,24 4:03,21 5:05,35 6:07,04 7:09,26
1:01,93 1:02,23 1:01,97 1:.02,24 1:01,69 1:02,22 1:02,38
8:11,64 9:14,13 10:15,67 11:17,82 12:19,69 13:22,27 14:24,56 15:24,78 OR B
1:02,49 1:.01,54 1:.02,15 1:01,87 1:02,58 1:02,29 1:00,22
. Jasmin STRAUB (1993) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:02,92 2:11,97 3:22,24 4:33,59 5:44,38 6:55,38 8:06,00
1:09,05 1:10,27 1:11,35 1:10,79 1:11,00 1:10,62 1:10,44
9:16,44 10:26,99 11:37,64 12:48,03 13:58,54 15:08,93 16:20,22 17:27,76
1:10,55 1:10,65 1:10,39 1:10,51 1:10,39 1:11,29 1:.07,54
. Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:02,51 2:14,25 3:29,00 4:45,28 6:02,51 7:19,70 8:37,03
1:11,74 1:14,75 116,28 1:17,23 1:17,19 1:17,33 1:17,71
9:54,74 11:11,77 12:30,30 13:48,04 15:06,09 16:24,84 17:41,63 18:48,77
1:17,03 1:1853 1:17,74 1:18,05 1:18,75 1:16,79 1.07,14
. Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT
1:05,68 2:22,35 3:38,93 455,66 6:12,76 7:29,61 8:47,93
1:16,67 1:16,58 1:16,73 1:17,10 1:16,85 1:18,32 1:18,65
10:06,58 11:23,34 12:39,60 13:55,36 15:11,66 16:30,68 17:48,44 18:57,61
1:16,76  1:16,26  1:15,76 1:16,30  1:19,02 1:17,76  1:09,17
levgeniia OLIEYNYKOVA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
057,18 1:57,93 2:58,38 3:58,86 5:00,46 6:02,36 7:04,11
1:00,75 1.00,45 1:.00,48 1:01,60 1:01,90 1:01,75 1:01,05
8:05,16 9:06,74 10:07,69 11:08,84 12:10,42 13:12,04 14:13,49 15:12,69
1:01,58 1:.00,95 1:01,15 1:01,58 1:01,62 1:01,45 0:59,20
. Anna PRYSHCHEPA (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:57,90 2:00,36 3:04,57 4:09,75 5:15,18 6:20,88 7:26,00
1:02,46  1.04,21 1:05,18 1:05,43 1:05,70 1:05,12 1:.04,74
8:30,74 9:35,89 10:42,22 11:48,94 12:54,03 13:58,49 15:02,15 16:03,36
1:05,15 1:06,33 1:06,72 1:05,09 1:04,46 1:03,66 1:01,21
. Jacqueline WIEDERHOLD (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER
0:58,64 2:03,64 3:11,05 4:19,20 5:27,45 6:37,23 7:46,53
1:05,00 107,41 1:08,15 1:08,25 1:09,78 1:09,30 1:09,61
8:56,14 10:05,37 11:15,27 12:26,07 13:36,43 14:46,99 15:55,26 16:57,87
1:09,23  1:09,90 1:10,80 1:10,36 1:10,56 1:08,27 1:02,61
. Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VIR Milheim Saar GER
1:00,50 2:07,30 3:16,79 4:26,57 5:37,28 6:48,28 8:00,22
1:06,80 1:.09,49 1:.09,78 1:10,71 1:11,00 1:11,94 1:12,47
9:12,69 10:23,24 11:33,41 12:43,91 13:56,05 15:07,10 16:13,78 17:13,80
1:10,55 1:10,17 1:10,50 1:12,14 1:11,05 1:06,68 1:00,02
. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:03,16 2:10,84 3:19,24 4:27,08 5:34,89 6:43,18 7:51,74
1.07,68 1:08,40 107,84 1:.07,81 1:08,29 1:08,56 1:09,10
9:00,84 10:10,12 11:20,43 12:30,86 13:40,42 15:09,00 16:19,50 17:30,95
1:09,28 1:10,31 1:10,43 1:09,56 1:28,58 1:10,50 1:11,45
Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:07,42 2:23,58 3:40,06 455,84 6:13,75 7:32,43 8:51,18
1:16,16 1:16,48 1:15,78 1:17,91 1:18,68 1:18,75 1:17,91
10:09,09 11:27,40 12:46,83 14:05,32 15:25,33 16:44,45 18:01,97 19:13,45
1:18,31 1:19,43 1:18,49 1:20,01 1:19,12 1:17,52 1:11,48
Yelyzaveta FEDORCHUK (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-26 ]
still Event 1 1500 m FS (female)
Submergence
Event 2 1500 m FS ( male, all agegroups )
A
1. David PENNEWIR (1991) TC fez Berlin GER
0:50,08 1:43,94 2:39,71 3:35/45 4:31,28 5:28,46 6:25,61
0:53,86 0:55,77 055,74 055,83 0:57,18 0:57,15 0:58,17
7:23,78 8:21,77 9:19,49 10:16,88 11:14,21 12:12,40 13:08,36 14:01,73
0:57,99 057,72 057,39 057,33 058,19 05596 0:53,37
. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:52,85 1:50,35 2:48,06 3:45,67 4:43,12 5:40,18 6:37,46
0:57,50 0:57,71 057,61 057,45 057,06 057,28 0:57,83
7:35,29 8:33,93 9:32,58 10:31,10 11:30,07 12:28,08 13:25,87 14:21,20 ORC
0:58,64 0:58,65 0:58,52 058,97 058,01 057,79 0:55,33
. Jochen GUGGENBERGER (1978) HSV Wien AUT
0:51,94 1:48,72 2:46,59 3:44,76 4:43,34 5:42,21 6:40,94
0:56,78 0:57,87 0:58,17 0:58,58 0:58,87 0:58,73 0:58,81
7:39,75 8:38,77 9:38,43 10:39,05 11:39,24 12:39,58 13:39,12 14:37,44
0:59,02 0:59,66 1:00,62 1:00,19 1:00,34 0:59,54 0:58,32
. Patric PRASCH (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:54,10 1:53,53 2:53,16 3:53,47 4:53,62 5:53,79 6:54,78
0:59,43 0:59,63 1:00,31 1:00,15 1:00,17 1:00,99 1:00,57
7:55,35 8:55,34 9:55,27 10:54,52 11:53,43 12:51,99 13:50,84 14:47,05
0:59,99 0:59,93 059,25 058,91 0:58,56 0:58,85 0:56,21
. Vladyslav GAYDUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:53,28 1:52,84 2:54,02 3:55,09 455,76 5:56,13 6:57,41
0:59,56 1:01,18 1:01,07 1:00,67 1:00,37 1:01,28 1:00,11
7:57,52 8:58,18 9:58,05 10:57,49 11:58,66 12:59,92 14:00,41 14:56,42
1:00,66 059,87 059,44 1:.01,17 1:01,26 1:00,49 0:56,01
. Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
0:56,55 1:58,54 3:02,48 4:06,69 5:12,27 6:17,44 7:23,43
1:01,99 1:03,94 1:0421 1:.0558 10517 1:0599 1:06,18
8:29,61 9:36,03 10:41,98 11:47,99 12:53,29 13:59,19 15:04,33 16:06,75
1:06,42 1:05,95 1:06,01 1:05,30 1:05,90 1:05,14 1:02,42
. Oleksandr LIPANDIN (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:58,79 2:04,53 3:11,60 4:18,32 5:25,06 6:31,47 7:38,65
1:.05,74 1:07,07 1:06,72 1:06,74 106,41 1:07,18 1:07,54
8:46,19 9:52,83 10:59,40 12:05,75 13:13,04 14:19,34 15:25,46 16:28,05
1:.06,64 1:.06,57 1:06,35 1:07,29 1:06,30 1:06,12 1:02,59
. Elmer DJERLEK (1991) S.V. Bader AUT
0:58,25 2:03,72 3:10,01 4:17,11 5:23,84 6:31,84 7:39,61
1:05,47 1:.06,29 1:.07,10 1:06,73 1:08,00 1:07,77 1:07,90
8:47,51 9:55,80 11:03,59 12:11,79 13:20,37 14:28,49 15:34,90 16:34,53
1:08,29 1:.07,79 1:08,20 1:08,58 1:08,12 1:06,41 0:59,63
. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:02,82 2:14,84 3:26,94 4:38,17 5:48,16 6:58,67 8:09,81
1:12,02  1:12,10 1:11,23  1:09,99 1:10,51 1:11,14 1:10,73
9:20,54 10:31,77 11:43,32 12:54,89 14:06,73 15:17,83 16:28,15 17:32,20
1:11,23  1:11,55 1:1157 111,84 1:11,10 1:10,32  1:04,05
Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Bader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
Submergence
(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at | 4 | powered by "a-timing" ]




[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wlen - Stadthalle

2009-06-26 |

still Event 2 1500 m FS (male)

C

Oleksandr ANTONENKO (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR

DISQUALIFIED:

Submergence

Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT

DISQUALIFIED:

Submergence

Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT

DISQUALIFIED:

Submergence

. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V. Bader AUT

1:02,82 2:14,84 3:26,94 4:38,17 5:48,16 6:58,67 8:09,81
1:12,02 1:12,10  1:11,23  1:09,99 1:10,51 1:11,14  1:10,73
9:20,54 10:31,77 11:43,32 12:54,89 14:06,73 15:17,83 16:28,15 17:32,20
1:11,23  1:11,55 1:11,57  1:11,84 1:11,10 1:10,32  1:04,05

Oleksandr ANTONENKO (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
DISQUALIFIED:
Submergence
Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
Submergence
1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:52,85 1:50,35 2:48,06 3:45,67 4:43,12 5:40,18 6:37,46
0:57,50 057,71 057,61 05745 057,06 057,28 0:57,83
7:35,29 8:33,93 9:32,58 10:31,10 11:30,07 12:28,08 13:25,87 14:21,20 ORC
0:58,64 0:58,65 058,52 058,97 058,01 057,79 0:55,33
2. Vladyslav GAYDUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR

0:53,28 1:52,84 2:54,02 3:55,09 4:55,76 5:56,13 6:57,41
0:59,56 1:01,18 1:01,07 1:00,67 1:00,37 1:01,28 1:00,11
7:57,52 8:58,18 9:58,05 10:57,49 11:58,66 12:59,92 14:00,41 14:56,42
1:00,66 0:59,87 0:59,44 1:01,17 1:01,26 1:00,49 0:56,01
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-26 ]
still Event 2 1500 m FS (male)
Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Bader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
Submergence
Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
Submergence
D
1. Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
0:56,55 1:58,54 3:02,48 4:06,69 5:12,27 6:17,44 7:23,43
1:01,99 1:.03,94 1:04,21 1:05,58 1:05,17 1:0599 1.06,18
8:29,61 9:36,03 10:41,98 11:47,99 12:53,29 13:59,19 15:04,33 16:06,75
1:06,42 1:05,95 1:06,01 1:05,30 1:05,90 1:05,14 1:02,42
2. Oleksandr LIPANDIN (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:58,79 2:04,53 3:11,60 4:18,32 5:25,06 6:31,47 7:38,65
1:05,74 1.07,07v 106,72 1:06,74 1:.06,41 1:07,18 1:.07,54
8:46,19 9:52,83 10:59,40 12:05,75 13:13,04 14:19,34 15:25,46 16:28,05
1:.06,64 1:.06,57 1:06,35 1:07,29 1:06,30 1:06,12 1:02,59
Event 3 400 m ST (female,  all agegroups)
A
1. Sandra PILZ (1980) SC DHfK Leipzig GER
0:46,26 1:35,64 2:25,39 3:14,40
0:49,38  0:49,75 0:49,01
2. Tina HIRSCHFELDT (1985) SC DHfK Leipzig GER
0:45,26 1:35,93 2:28,57 3:20,80
0:50,67 0:52,64 0:52,23
3. Christine MULLER (1978) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
0:49,06 1:40,34 2:32,80 3:25,57
0:51,28 0:52,46 0:52,77
4. Nicole MATTHES (1985) SC DHfK Leipzig GER
0:49,32 1:42,02 2:37,68 3:33,76
0:52,70 0:55,66 0:56,08
5. Inna DEREVYANKO (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:51,71 1:50,42 2:49,45 3:45,59
0:58,71 0:59,03 0:56,14
6. Martina ROGLER (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:51,71 1:4859 2:47,45 3:45,88
0:56,88 0:58,86 0:58,43
7. Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:56,89 2:00,95 3:06,34 4:11,07
1:04,06 1:0539 1:04,73
8. Marijke HAMM (1994) DJIK-VIR Milheim Saar GER
0:57,77 2:06,46 3:16,60 4:23,11
1:08,69 1:10,14 1:06,51
9. Jennifer KOZEL (1988) S.V. Bader AUT
1:01,79 2:14,75 3:30,36 4:49,01
1:12,96 1:15,61 1:18,65

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wlen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-26

still Event 3 400 m ST (female)

10. Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT
1:14,65 2:40,28 4:08,43 5:33,95
1:25,63 1:28,15 1:25,52

11. Julia HERKO (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:19,16 2:42,79 4:12,03 5:35,29HZ
1:23,63 1:29,24 1:23,26

Hannah MEISEL (1997) TC fez Berlin GER

DISQUALIFIED:
Submergence (Bottle empty)

Franziska SCHREIBER (1988) TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg GER not started
B
1. Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:56,89 2:00,95 3:06,34 4:11,07
1:04,06 1:0539 1:04,73
2. Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V.Bader AUT
1:14,65 2:40,28 4:08,43 5:33,95
1:25,63 1:28,15 1:25,52
3. Julia HERKO (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:19,16 2:42,79 4:12,03 5:35,29 HZ
1:23,63  1:29,24  1:23,26
C
1. Inna DEREVYANKO (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:51,71 1:50,42 2:49,45 3:45,59
0:58,71 0:59,03 0:56,14
2. Marijke HAMM (1994) DJIK-VIR Milheim Saar GER
0:57,77 2:06,46 3:16,60 4:23,11
1:08,69 1:10,14 1:06,51
D
Hannah MEISEL (1997) TC fez Berlin GER
DISQUALIFIED:
Submergence (Bottle empty)
Event 4 400 m ST ( male, all agegroups )
A
1. Sebastian LASSAK (1984) TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg GER
0:41,19 1:24,84 2:09,23 2:52,20
0:43,65 0:44,39 0:42,97
2. Yves ROLACK (1981) TC fez Berlin GER
0:42,35 1:27,76 2:14,31 3:01,62
0:45,41 0:46,55 0:47,31
3. Tom RAESE (1987) TSC Rostock GER
0:45,25 1:33,61 2:24,14 3:14,22
0:48,36  0:50,53 0:50,08
4. Mykhailo TARSUKOV (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:44,67 1:37,63 2:30,02 3:15,18
0:52,96 0:52,39 0:45,16
5. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT )
0:49,50 1:42,09 2:33,39 3:21,950RC
0:52,59 0:51,30 0:48,56

( powered by "a-timing"

Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at

)




[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wlen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-26 ]
still Event 4 400 m ST (male)
6. Michael MAURER (1985) 1.LTC AUT
0:46,60 1:37,25 2:31,62 3:24,23
0:50,65 0:54,37 0:52,61
7. Frank WILLE (1974) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
0:43,52 1:33,32 2:28,84 3:26,02
0:49,80 0:55,52 0:57,18
8. Florian ZIEGLER (1987) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
0:46,98 1:41,16 2:36,33 3:32,56
0:54,18 0:55,17 0:56,23
9. Anton LYASHUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:54,14 1:48,61 2:4491 3:41,72
0:54,47 0:56,30 0:56,81
10. Janos FEHERVARY (1977) HSV Wien AUT
0:54,46 1:59,26 3:10,27 4:21,71
1:04,80 1:11,01 1:11,44
11. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
1:03,99 2:16,24 3:27,00 4:39,55
1:12,25 1:10,76  1:12,55
12. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:08,63 2:21,21 3:35,60 4:42,67
1:12,58 1:14,39 107,07
Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT
given up
B
1. Mykhailo TARSUKOV (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:44,67 1:37,63 2:30,02 3:15,18
0:52,96 0:52,39 0:45,16
Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT
given up
C
1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:49,50 1:42,09 2:33,39 3:21,950RC
0:52,59 0:51,30 0:48,56
2. Anton LYASHUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:54,14 1:48,61 2:4491 3:41,72
0:54,47 0:56,30 0:56,81
3. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:08,63 2:21,21 3:35,60 4:42,67
1:12,58 1:14,39 107,07
D
1. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
1:03,99 2:16,24 3:27,00 4:39,55
1:12,25 1:10,76  1:12,55

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at

powered by "a-timing" ]




[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle 2009-06-26 ]
Event 5 4x200 m FS (female,  all agegroups)
A

1. Germany Germany GER  6:54,12
Nicole MATTHES (1985) 0:48,78 1:43,69
0:54,91
Tina HIRSCHFELDT (1985) 2:32,12 3:26,75
0:48,43 0:54,63
Cindy SOLIMAN (1995) 4:19,39 5:17,89
0:52,64  0:58,50
Sandra PILZ (1980) 6:04,80 6:54,12
0:46,91  0:49,32
2. Dolphins 1 Vienna Dolphins AUT  7:20,79
Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) 0:49,56 1:45,68
0:56,12
Martina ROGLER (1991) 2:35,82 3:32,58
0:50,14 0:56,76
Conny HARRER (1994) 4:29,06 5:29,34
0:56,48  1:00,28
Tina KASTNER (1992) 6:23,31 7:20,79
0:53,97 0:57,48
3. Darnitsa-303 Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  7:32,49
Inna DEREVYANKO (1995) 0:54,89 1:53,58
0:58,69
Anna PRYSHCHEPA (1995) 2:48,78 3:48,46
0:55,20  0:59,68
levgeniia OLIEYNYKOVA (1994) 4:40,56 5:36,79
0:52,10 0:56,23
Dana AMMANN (1995) 6:32,64 7:32,49
0:55,85  0:59,85
4. TC fez Berlin TC fez Berlin GER  8:16,06
Maria RUCKER (1994) 0:53,39 1:52,35
0:58,96
Tara-Tanita BETGE (1998) 2:56,33 4:06,90
1:03,98  1:10,57
Hannah MEISEL (1997) 5:11,21 6:22,25
1:04,31 1:11,04
Fina TREBBIN (1994) 7:15,38 8:16,06
0:53,13  1:00,68
5. SV Béder1 S.V. Bader AUT  8:37,13
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) 1:04,59 2:15,72
1:11,13
Julia HERKO (1993) 3:18,08 4:30,44
1:02,36  1:12,36
Angela MULLER (1994) 5:33,15 6:40,55
1:02,71  1:07,40
Julia CHUDZIK (1993) 7:35,25 8:37,13
0:54,70 1:01,88
6. Dolphins 3 Vienna Dolphins AUT  9:04,54
Tanja POLJANC (1996) 0:56,73 1:57,12
1:00,39
Sara ZRILIC (1997) 3:00,54 4:11,80
1:03,42 1:11,26
Sandra KIKUSOVA (1998) 5:24,26 6:48,06
1:12,46  1:23,80
Isabella KRSMANOVIC (1996) 7:52,79 9:04,54
1:04,73 1:11,75

( powered by "a-timing"

Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at ]




[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-26 ]
still Event 5 4x200 m FS (female)
B

1. SVBaderl S.V. Bader AUT  8:37,13
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) 1:04,59 2:15,72
1:11,13
Julia HERKO (1993) 3:18,08 4:30,44
1:02,36  1:12,36
Angela MULLER (1994) 5:33,15 6:40,55
1:02,71  1:07,40
Julia CHUDZIK (1993) 7:35,25 8:37,13
0:54,70  1:01,88
C
1. Darnitsa-303 Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  7:32,49
Inna DEREVYANKO (1995) 0:54,89 1:53,58
0:58,69
Anna PRYSHCHEPA (1995) 2:48,78 3:48,46
0:55,20  0:59,68
levgeniia OLIEYNYKOVA (1994) 4:40,56 5:36,79
0:52,10 0:56,23
Dana AMMANN (1995) 6:32,64 7:32,49
0:55,85  0:59,85
2. TC fez Berlin TC fez Berlin GER  8:16,06
Maria RUCKER (1994) 0:53,39 1:52,35
0:58,96
Tara-Tanita BETGE (1998) 2:56,33 4:06,90
1:03,98  1:10,57
Hannah MEISEL (1997) 5:11,21 6:22,25
1:04,31 1:11,04
Fina TREBBIN (1994) 7:15,38 8:16,06
0:53,13  1:00,68
D
1. Dolphins 3 Vienna Dolphins AUT  9:04,54
Tanja POLJANC (1996) 0:56,73 1:57,12
1:00,39
Sara ZRILIC (1997) 3:00,54 4:11,80
1:03,42 1:11,26
Sandra KIKUSOVA (1998) 5:24,26 6:48,06
1:12,46  1:23,80
Isabella KRSMANOVIC (1996) 7:52,79 9:04,54
1:04,73 1:11,75
Event 6 4x200 m FS ( male, all agegroups )
A
1. Germany Germany GER  6:12,42
Armin KOHLER (1984) 0:47,00 1:36,35
0:49,35
Sebastian LASSAK (1984) 2:20,22 3:09,77
0:43,87  0:49,55
Tom RAESE (1987) 3:53,78 4:41,66
0:44,01 0:47,88
Florian ZIEGLER (1987) 5:24,65 6:12,42
0:42,99  0:47,77
2. Darnitsa-303 2 Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  6:56,18
Oleksiy YAREMCHUK (1993) 0:58,86 2:03,87
1:05,01
Mykyta KRAVCHYNSKYY (1993) 2:52,51 3:46,17
0:48,64  0:53,66

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-26 ]
still Event 6 4x200 m FS (male)
Mykhailo TARSUKOV (1993) 4:32,37 5:22,41
0:46,20  0:50,04
Oleksandr ANTONENKO (1993) 6:06,78 6:56,18
0:44,37  0:49,40
3. Darnitsa-303 Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  7:08,14
Oleksandr ZHURKO (1994) 0:49,79 1:49,85
1:00,06
Anton LYASHUK (1995) 2:41,64 3:40,31
0:51,79  0:58,67
levgenii KAMINSKYI (1995) 4:29,95 5:24,78
0:49,64  0:54,83
Vladyslav GAYDUK (1995) 6:15,99 7:08,14
0:51,21  0:52,15
4. Dolphins 1 Vienna Dolphins AUT  7:23,51
Patric PRASCH (1991) 0:45,87 1:32,56
0:46,69
Bernhard WOLF (1988) 2:23,99 3:27,02
0:51,43 1:03,03
Sascha ROTT (1991) 4:23,71 5:24,98
0:56,69  1:01,27
Patrick ROTT (1991) 6:23,17 7:23,51
0:58,19 1:00,34
5. Dolphins 2 Vienna Dolphins AUT  7:52,19
Gerhard ROGLER (1994) 0:44,69 1:31,86
0:47,17
Manuel SEITZ (1993) 2:20,12 3:12,83
0:48,26  0:52,71
Roman MATHE (1992) 4:15,95 5:25,83
1:03,12  1:09,88
Andreas HILBIG (1994) 6:33,72 7:52,19
1:07,89 1:18,47
6. SV Bader1 S.V. Bader AUT  8:31,70
Christoph EICHHORN (1995) 0:58,39 2:01,59
1:03,20
Paul BRUNER (1995) 3:06,32 4:21,77
1:04,73 1:15,45
Georg SATTLER (1994) 5:25,98 6:31,91
1:04,21  1:05,93
Patrick PREINER (1993) 7:30,34 8:31,70
0:58,43 1:01,36
7. TC fez Berlin 2 TC fez Berlin GER  8:36,47
Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) 0:54,83 1:55,80
1:00,97
Dirk TISCHER (1996) 2:59,06 4:07,66
1:03,26  1:08,60
Paul SACK (1999) 5:10,31 6:22,06
1:02,65 1:11,75
Paul STRAHL (1996) 7:27,12 8:36,47
1:05,06  1:09,35
8. Dolphins 6 Vienna Dolphins AUT  8:58,90
Johannes SEITZ (1995) 0:54,40 151,11
0:56,71
Philipp SCHUSTER (1994) 2:53,31 4:00,70
1:02,20 107,39
Manuel STEINDL (1996) 5:18,82 6:44,36
1:18,12  1:25,54
Josef RAMADAN (1995) 7:50,18 8:58,90
1:05,82  1:08,72
9. Dolphins 5 Vienna Dolphins AUT 10:30,66
Manuel MAGER (1998) 1:07,95 2:20,19

1:12,24

( powered by "a-timing"
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-26 ]
still Event 6 4x200 m FS (male)
Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) 3:35,18 4:51,78
1:14,99 1:16,60
Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) 6:21,95 7:59,59
1:30,17 1:37,64
Oliver BIRO (1999) 9:10,34 10:30,66
1:10,75 1:20,32
10. Dolphins 4 Vienna Dolphins AUT 11:48,32
Hazem RAMADAN (1997) 1:13,29 2:33,03
1:19,74
Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) 3:55,73 5:28,33
1:22,70  1:32,60
Reinhard MERNYI (1999) 6:59,32 8:39,78
1:30,99 1:40,46
Max RYCHETSKY (1998) 10:10,75 11:48,32
1:30,97 1:37,57
TC fez Berlin TC fez Berlin GER
Yves ROLACK (1981) 0:44,48 1:30,28
0:45,80
Jan MALKOWSKI (1993) 2:12,75 3:01,18
0:42,47 0:48,43
David PENNEWIR (1991) 3:45,36 4:35,40
0:44,18 0:50,04
Jan HENSELLEK (1976) 5:25,70
0:50,30
DISQUALIFIED:
15m Zone
SV Béader 2 S.V. Béader AUT cancelled
SV Béader 3 S.V. Béader AUT cancelled
B
1. Darnitsa-303 2 Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  6:56,18
Oleksiy YAREMCHUK (1993) 0:58,86 2:03,87
1:05,01
Mykyta KRAVCHYNSKYY (1993) 2:52,51 3:46,17
0:48,64  0:53,66
Mykhailo TARSUKOV (1993) 4:32,37 5:22,41
0:46,20  0:50,04
Oleksandr ANTONENKO (1993) 6:06,78 6:56,18
0:44,37  0:49,40
2. Dolphins 2 Vienna Dolphins AUT  7:52,19
Gerhard ROGLER (1994) 0:44,69 1:31,86
0:47,17
Manuel SEITZ (1993) 2:20,12 3:12,83
0:48,26  0:52,71
Roman MATHE (1992) 4:15,95 5:25,83
1:03,12  1:09,88
Andreas HILBIG (1994) 6:33,72 7:52,19
1:07,89 1:18,47
3. SV Bader1l S.V. Béader AUT  8:31,70
Christoph EICHHORN (1995) 0:58,39 2:01,59
1:03,20
Paul BRUNER (1995) 3:06,32 4:21,77
1:04,73 1:15,45
Georg SATTLER (1994) 5:25,98 6:31,91
1:04,21  1:05,93
Patrick PREINER (1993) 7:30,34 8:31,70
0:58,43 1:.01,36

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at

powered by "a-timing" ]




[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-26 ]
still Event 6 4x200 m FS (male)
C

1. Darnitsa-303 Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  7:08,14
Oleksandr ZHURKO (1994) 0:49,79 1:49,85
1:00,06
Anton LYASHUK (1995) 2:41,64 3:40,31
0:51,79  0:58,67
levgenii KAMINSKYI (1995) 4:29,95 5:24,78
0:49,64  0:54,83
Vladyslav GAYDUK (1995) 6:15,99 7:08,14
0:51,21  0:52,15
2. Dolphins 6 Vienna Dolphins AUT  8:58,90
Johannes SEITZ (1995) 0:54,40 151,11
0:56,71
Philipp SCHUSTER (1994) 2:53,31 4:00,70
1:02,20 1:07,39
Manuel STEINDL (1996) 5:18,82 6:44,36
1:18,12  1:25,54
Josef RAMADAN (1995) 7:50,18 8:58,90
1:05,82  1:08,72
TC fez Berlin TC fez Berlin GER
Yves ROLACK (1981) 0:44,48 1:30,28
0:45,80
Jan MALKOWSKI (1993) 2:12,75 3:01,18
0:42,47 0:48,43
David PENNEWIR (1991) 3:45,36 4:35,40
0:44,18 0:50,04
Jan HENSELLEK (1976) 5:25,70
0:50,30
DISQUALIFIED:
15m Zone
D
1. TCfez Berlin 2 TC fez Berlin GER  8:36,47
Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) 0:54,83 1:55,80
1:00,97
Dirk TISCHER (1996) 2:59,06 4:07,66
1:03,26  1:08,60
Paul SACK (1999) 5:10,31 6:22,06
1:02,65 1:11,75
Paul STRAHL (1996) 7:27,12 8:36,47
1:05,06  1:09,35
2. Dolphins 4 Vienna Dolphins AUT 11:48,32
Hazem RAMADAN (1997) 1:13,29 2:33,03
1:19,74
Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) 3:55,73 5:28,33
1:22,70  1:32,60
Reinhard MERNYI (1999) 6:59,32 8:39,78
1:30,99 1:40,46
Max RYCHETSKY (1998) 10:10,75 11:48,32
1:30,97 1:37,57
SV Béader 2 S.V. Béader AUT cancelled

( powered by "a-timing"
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wien - Stadthalle |2009-O6-26 ]
still Event 6 4x200 m FS (male)
E

1. Dolphins 5 Vienna Dolphins AUT 10:30,66

Manuel MAGER (1998) 1:07,95 2:20,19
1:12,24

Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) 3:35,18 4:51,78
1:14,99 1:16,60

Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) 6:21,95 7:59,59
1:30,17 1:37,64

Oliver BIRO (1999) 9:10,34 10:30,66
1:10,75 1:20,32

SV Bader 3 S.V. Bader AUT cancelled

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at

powered by "a-timing" }




[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009

| Wien - Stadthalle

2009-06-27 )

-

Officials

for the 2. meeting-part

~N

Chief of the Competionoffice
Chief-recorder

Control-room Supervisor
Scoreboard

Technical Supervisor
Announcer

Referee

Starter

Chief Timekeeper

Timekeeper Lane 1
Timekeeper Lane 2
Timekeeper Lane 3
Timekeeper Lane 4
Timekeeper Lane 5
Timekeeper Lane 6
Timekeeper Lane 7
Timekeeper Lane 8

Judge of Stroke

Finish Judge

Inspector of Turns Lane 1/2
Inspector of Turns Lane 3/4
Inspector of Turns Lane 5/6
Inspector of Turns Lane 7/8

Victory Ceremony

Administration Supporter

Call room

Angela KASTNER
Andreas STEINER
Ferenc KESZTHELYI
Andreas STEINER
Christian MAGER
Geri BERGER
Gundula RICHTER
Stephan PART

Hannes POLJANC
Michael ROHRBACH
Dario ZRILIC
Michael JUDEX
Kamila DAVIDOVA
Hannes POLAK

Kurt SCHMIDT
Dorottya BIRO

Julia BIRO

Daan DE VAL
Monika SEITZ
Irene SCHMIDT
Claudia KOZEL
Bettina LOSCHER

Iris FISCHBAUER
Denis PAUNOVIC
Lisa OSWALD
Birgit RUTHNER

Malou NITSCH
Ivana BACANOVIC

Robert RACZ
Mario MAGER
Raffael KOZEL

Dorothea MERNYE
Verena Seifert

Die Kontrolle der Stoppuhren ergab keinerlei Beanstandungen.

(powered by "a-timing”

| 15 | Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at}




[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle 2009-06-27 ]
Event 7 50 m BiFins ( male, all agegroups )
A

1. and therefore "Osterreichischer Meister"
Bernhard WOLF (1988) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:21,75
2. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:22,60
3. Oleksiy YAREMCHUK (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:23,97
4. Sascha ROTT (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:24,42
5. Patrick ROTT (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:24,46
6. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:24,78
7. Janos FEHERVARY (1977) HSV Wien AUT  0:24,85
8. Stejpan PTICAR (1983) RK Geronimo CRO  0:25,38
9. Dominic MATHE (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:25,87
10. Georg SATTLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  0:26,28
11. Oleksandr ZHURKO (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:26,45
12. Paul BRUNER (1995) S.V. Béader AUT  0:26,80
13. Roman MATHE (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:27,31
14. Josef RAMADAN (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:27,39
15. Philipp SCHUSTER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:27,48
16. Stephan BAUMER (1995) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:27,85
17. Vladyslav SILCHENKO (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:27,97
18. Daniel JANECEK (1996) S.V. Béader AUT  0:28,17
19. Sebastian JANECEK (1996) S.V. Bader AUT  0:28,77
20. Manuel MAGER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:28,88
21. Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:30,22
22. Christian BATZOLD (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  0:30,61
23. Hazem RAMADAN (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:31,37
24, Stefan MIRKOVIC (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  0:31,73
25. Stavros TZIMAS (1995) S.V. Bader AUT  0:32,35
26. Robert SCHNEIDER (1996) S.V. Béader AUT  0:33,27
27. Reinhard MERNYI (1999) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:33,42
28. Dominik BARTOLIC (1997) S.V. Béder AUT  0:33,61
29. Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:34,68
30. Manuel STEINDL (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:34,73
31. Karlo CONDIC (1999) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:34,84
32. Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:36,77
33. Andreas KAUTZ (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  0:37,21
34. Max RYCHETSKY (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:37,88
35. Hossam RAMADAN (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:38,31
36. Michael BATZOLD (1997) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  0:38,34
37. Oliver MUSKA (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  0:39,07
38. Justin KOOIJMAN (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  0:40,22
39. Denny CHENG (2001) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:42,45
40. Alessandro RIGHI (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  0:43,00
41. Noa SCHERNER (2002) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:43,05
42. Florian KAIDER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:43,13
43. Sebastian BOHM (1998) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  0:44,62
44, Alexander KLEMENT (1998) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:45,01
45. Hannes KAINZ (2002) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:55,46
Lorenz INOU (1997) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Jakob LASSIG (1992) S.V.Béader AUT cancelled
Benjamin TITLBACH (1997) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
Krisztjian BUTYKA (1997) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  cancelled
Dominik HAJOSI (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT cancelled
B
1. Oleksiy YAREMCHUK (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:23,97
2. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V.Bader AUT  0:24,78
3. Roman MATHE (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:27,31
Jakob LASSIG (1992) S.V. Béader AUT cancelled
Dominik HAJOSI (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT cancelled

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wlen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-27
still Event 7 50 m BiFins (male)
C

1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:22,60
2. Georg SATTLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  0:26,28
3. Oleksandr ZHURKO (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:26,45
4. Paul BRUNER (1995) S.V. Béader AUT  0:26,80
5. Josef RAMADAN (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:27,39
6. Philipp SCHUSTER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:27,48
7. Stephan BAUMER (1995) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:27,85
8. Stavros TZIMAS (1995) S.V. Bader AUT  0:32,35
D
1. Vladyslav SILCHENKO (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:27,97
2. Daniel JANECEK (1996) S.V. Béader AUT  0:28,17
3. Sebastian JANECEK (1996) S.V. Bader AUT  0:28,77
4. Christian BATZOLD (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  0:30,61
5. Hazem RAMADAN (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:31,37
6. Stefan MIRKOVIC (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  0:31,73
7. Robert SCHNEIDER (1996) S.V. Béader AUT  0:33,27
8. Dominik BARTOLIC (1997) S.V.Bader AUT  0:33,61
9. Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:34,68
10. Manuel STEINDL (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:34,73
11. Michael BATZOLD (1997) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  0:38,34
Lorenz INOU (1997) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Benjamin TITLBACH (1997) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
Krisztjian BUTYKA (1997) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  cancelled
E
1. Manuel MAGER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:28,88
2. Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:30,22
3. Reinhard MERNYI (1999) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:33,42
4. Karlo CONDIC (1999) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:34,84
5. Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:36,77
6. Andreas KAUTZ (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  0:37,21
7. Max RYCHETSKY (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:37,88
8. Hossam RAMADAN (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:38,31
9. Oliver MUSKA (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  0:39,07
10. Justin KOOIJMAN (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  0:40,22
11. Denny CHENG (2001) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:42,45
12. Alessandro RIGHI (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  0:43,00
13. Noa SCHERNER (2002) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:43,05
14. Florian KAIDER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:43,13
15. Sebastian BOHM (1998) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  0:44,62
16. Alexander KLEMENT (1998) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:45,01
17. Hannes KAINZ (2002) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:55,46
Event 8 50 m BiFins (female,  all agegroups)
A
1. and therefore "Osterreichischer Meister"
Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:26,16
2. Martina ROGLER (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:26,47
3. Isabella KRSMANOVIC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:26,75
4. Tina KASTNER (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:26,91
5. Karin KROTTMAYER (1987) FC - Graz AUT  0:27,29
6. Jasmin STRAUB (1993) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:27,80
7. Julia HERKO (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:27,83
8. Linda LINDITSCH (1990) FC - Graz AUT  0:28,58
9. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:28,67
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still Event 8 50 m BiFins (female)
10. Julia KNOBEL (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:30,24
11. Carola KATZENBEISSER (1997) S.V.Bader AUT  0:30,42
12. Elisabeth MAHR (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:30,72
13. Alexandra TEZAREK (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:32,19
14. Aleksandra STOJANOVIC (1993) ASBO Wasserrettung Madlin AUT  0:32,51
15. Sandra KIKUSOVA (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:32,89
16. Natascha SWOBODA (1995) S.V. Bader AUT  0:33,76
17. Caroline EYSINGER (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:34,77
18. Katharina REDL (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:36,39
19. Chiara SCHERNER (1999) ASBO Wasserrettung Médlin AUT  0:37,81
20. Verena GROCH (2000) S.v.Bader AUT  0:41,33
21. Alina KRAMMER (2002) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:45,08
22. Katharina JOST (2003) ASBO Wasserrettung Madlin AUT  0:51,57
23. Jennifer-Zofia KOOIJMAN (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  0:56,66
Leila DJERLEK (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Franziska JURMANN (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Sarah RABONG (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Katja SCHMID (1996) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Dvira BARSH (1999) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Corinna GROCH (2001) sS.v. Bader AUT  not started
Vinona BERNDORFER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  not started
Katharina SACHS (1995) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
Jana Katharina FRITZ (1996) ASBO Wasserrettung Madlin AUT  cancelled
Hannah WOLFFHARDT (1996) ASBO Wasserrettung Madlin AUT  cancelled
Julija WASER (1997) ASBO Wasserrettung Madlin AUT  cancelled
B
1. Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:26,16
2. Tina KASTNER (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:26,91
3. Jasmin STRAUB (1993) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:27,80
4. Julia HERKO (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:27,83
5. Julia KNOBEL (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:30,24
6. Aleksandra STOJANOVIC (1993) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  0:32,51
C
1. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:28,67
2. Elisabeth MAHR (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:30,72
3. Alexandra TEZAREK (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:32,19
4. Natascha SWOBODA (1995) S.V. Bader AUT  0:33,76
Leila DJERLEK (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Katharina SACHS (1995) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
D
1. Isabella KRSMANOVIC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:26,75
2. Carola KATZENBEISSER (1997) S.V.Bader AUT  0:30,42
3. Caroline EYSINGER (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:34,77
Katja SCHMID (1996) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Jana Katharina FRITZ (1996) ASBQ Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  cancelled
Hannah WOLFFHARDT (1996) ASBO Wasserrettung Madlin AUT  cancelled
Julija WASER (1997) ASBO Wasserrettung Madlin AUT  cancelled
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still Event 8 50 m BiFins (female)
E

1. Sandra KIKUSOVA (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:32,89
2. Katharina REDL (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:36,39
3. Chiara SCHERNER (1999) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:37,81
4. Verena GROCH (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  0:41,33
5. Alina KRAMMER (2002) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:45,08
6. Katharina JOST (2003) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:51,57
7. Jennifer-Zofia KOOIJMAN (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  0:56,66
Franziska JURMANN (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Sarah RABONG (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Dvira BARSH (1999) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Corinna GROCH (2001) sS.V. Bader AUT  not started
Vinona BERNDORFER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  not started
Event 9 50 m FS ( male, all agegroups )
A
1. Enrico SCHULTZ (1981) TC Potsdam e.V. GER  0:17,62
2. Florian ZIEGLER (1987) Berliner TSC e.V. GER 0:18,28
3. Jan MALKOWSKI (1993) TC fez Berlin GER  0:18,37
4. Michael MAURER (1985) 1.LTC AUT  0:18,49
5. Marko RONCEVIC (1984) KPA Kostrena CRO  0:18,70
6. Norbert HEYNE (1986) DUC Berlin GER  0:18,91
Frank WILLE (1974) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:18,91
8. Armin KOHLER (1984) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:19,02
9. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:19,14
10. David PENNEWIR (1991) TC fez Berlin GER  0:19,27
11. Patric PRASCH (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:19,40
12. Mykyta KRAVCHYNSKYY (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:19,69
13. Janos FEHERVARY (1977) HSV Wien AUT  0:20,32
levgenii KAMINSKYI (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:20,32
15. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:21,47
16. Jan HENSELLEK (1976) TC fez Berlin GER  0:21,93
17. Oleksandr ZHURKO (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:21,97
18. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:22,43
19. Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) TC fez Berlin GER 0:24,18
20. Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Bader AUT  0:24,26
21. Vladyslav SILCHENKO (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:24,89
22. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER  0:25,53
23. Paul STRAHL (1996) TC fez Berlin GER  0:26,97
24. Paul SACK (1999) TC fez Berlin GER  0:27,99
25. lan LUDKE (1997) TC fez Berlin GER  0:28,95
26. Oliver BIRO (1999) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:29,60
Jurgen SPITZBAUER (1975) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
Thomas HOLZMANN (1974) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
Andreas HILBIG (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  not started
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still Event 9 50mFS (male)
B

1. Jan MALKOWSKI (1993) TC fez Berlin GER  0:18,37
2. Mykyta KRAVCHYNSKYY (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:19,69
3. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:21,47
C
1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:19,14
2. levgenii KAMINSKYI (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:20,32
3. Oleksandr ZHURKO (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:21,97
4. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:22,43
5. Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Bader AUT  0:24,26
Andreas HILBIG (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT not started
D
1. Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) TC fez Berlin GER 0:24,18
2. Vladyslav SILCHENKO (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:24,89
3. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER  0:25,53
4. Paul STRAHL (1996) TC fez Berlin GER  0:26,97
5. lan LUDKE (1997) TC fez Berlin GER  0:28,95
E
1. Paul SACK (1999) TC fez Berlin GER  0:27,99
2. Oliver BIRO (1999) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:29,60
Event 10 50 m FS (female,  all agegroups)
A
1. Tina HIRSCHFELDT (1985) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:19,35
2. Sandra PILZ (1980) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:20,05
3. Nicole MATTHES (1985) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:20,50
4. Yelyzaveta FEDORCHUK (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:21,68
5. Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:21,92
6. Anita KASTNER (1990) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:22,20
7. Fina TREBBIN (1994) TC fez Berlin GER  0:23,13
8. Jennifer KOZEL (1988) S.V. Bader AUT  0:23,51
9. Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER  0:23,63
10. Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Béader AUT  0:23,74
11. Cindy SOLIMAN (1995) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:23,83
12. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:23,99
13. Maria RUCKER (1994) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:24,22
14. Jacqueline WIEDERHOLD (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER  0:24,28
15. Yevgeniya ZHUKOVSKA (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:24,86
16. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:25,30
17. Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V.Bader AUT  0:25,37
18. Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  0:25,98
19. Tara-Tanita BETGE (1998) TC fez Berlin GER  0:26,52
20. Hannah MEISEL (1997) TC fez Berlin GER  0:26,88
21. Sara ZRILIC (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:29,58
Nicole DEREKOV (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
Nataliya CHERIKOVSKA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR not started
Franziska SCHREIBER (1988) TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg GER not started
Caroline POSSEL (1990) TC fez Berlin GER not started
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still Event 10 50mFS (female)
B

1. Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:21,92
2. Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:23,74
3. Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT  0:25,37
C
1. Fina TREBBIN (1994) TC fez Berlin GER  0:23,13
2. Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER  0:23,63
3. Cindy SOLIMAN (1995) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:23,83
4. Maria RUCKER (1994) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:24,22
5. Jacqueline WIEDERHOLD (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER 0:24,28
6. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:25,30
7. Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  0:25,98
Nicole DEREKOV (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
Nataliya CHERIKOVSKA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR not started
D
1. Yelyzaveta FEDORCHUK (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:21,68
2. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:23,99
3. Yevgeniya ZHUKOVSKA (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:24,86
4. Hannah MEISEL (1997) TC fez Berlin GER  0:26,88
5. Sara ZRILIC (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:29,58
E
1. Tara-Tanita BETGE (1998) TC fez Berlin GER  0:26,52
Event 11 800 m ST ( male, all agegroups )
A
1. Sebastian LASSAK (1984) TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg GER
0:43,34 1:29,22 2:1550 3:02,63 3:49,63 4:36,85 5:23,82 6:09,46
0:45,88 0:46,28 0:47,13 0:47,00 0:47,22 0:46,97 0:45,64
2. Yves ROLACK (1981) TC fez Berlin GER
0:44,17 1:30,57 2:18,45 3:06,73 3:55,12 4:43,64 5:32,41 6:18,98
0:46,40 0:47,88 0:48,28 0:48,39 0:48,52 0:48,77 0:46,57
3. David PENNEWIR (1991) TC fez Berlin GER
0:45,42 1:33,87 2:23,66 3:13,85 4:0520 4:57,27 5:49,17 6:38,82
0:48,45 0:49,79 050,19 051,35 0:52,07 0:51,90 0:49,65
4. Mykhailo TARSUKOV (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:47,87 1:43,08 2:37,54 3:32,05 4:24,73 5:17,44 6:11,49 7:03,73
0:55,21 0:54,46 054,51 052,68 052,71 0:54,05 0:52,24
5. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT )
0:49,61 1:43,61 2:39,06 3:34,02 4:28,61 5:22,88 6:17,32 7:09,480RC
0:54,00 0:55,45 0:54,96 054,59 0:54,27 0:54,44 052,16
6. Michael MAURER (1985) 1.LTC AUT
0:49,05 1:42,90 2:38,43 3:34,28 4:30,41 5:27,08 6:24,37 7:21,62
0:53,85 0:55,53 0:55,85 0:56,13 0:56,67 057,29 0:57,25
7. Anton LYASHUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:56,60 1:54,38 2:52,06 3:50,83 4:49,86 5:49,14 6:47,54 7:44,95
0:57,78 0:57,68 0:58,77 0:59,03 0:59,28 0:58,40 0:57,41
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still Event 11 800 m ST (male)
8. Janos FEHERVARY (1977) HSV Wien AUT
1:00,66 2:10,10 3:23,40 4:38,96 5:54,81 7:10,65 8:26,93 9:40,18
1:09,44 1:13,30 1:1556 1:15,85 1:15,84 1:16,28 1:13,25
B
1. Mykhailo TARSUKOV (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:47,87 1:43,08 2:37,54 3:32,05 4:24,73 5:17,44 6:11,49 7:03,73
0:55,21 0:54,46 054,51 052,68 052,71 0:54,05 0:52,24
C
1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT )
0:49,61 1:43,61 2:39,06 3:34,02 4:28,61 5:22,88 6:17,32 7:09,480RC
0:54,00 0:55,45 0:54,96 054,59 0:54,27 0:54,44 052,16
2. Anton LYASHUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:56,60 1:54,38 2:52,06 3:50,83 4:49,86 5:49,14 6:47,54 7:44,95
0:57,78 057,68 0:58,77 0:59,03 0:59,28 0:58,40 0:57,41
Event 12 800 m ST (female,  all agegroups )
A
1. Inna DEREVYANKO (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:53,95 1:54,02 2:53,59 3:54,02 4:54,01 552,89 6:52,64 7:48,91
1:00,07 0:59,57 1:00,43 0:59,99 058,88 0:59,75 0:56,27
2. Marijke HAMM (1994) DJIK-VIR Milheim Saar GER
0:58,22 2:04,14 3:15,34 4:27,16 5:37,84 6:46,63 7:53,51 8:58,96
1:05,92 1:11,20 1:11,82 1:10,68 1:08,79 1:06,88 1:05,45
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
B
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
C
1. Inna DEREVYANKO (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:53,95 1:54,02 2:53,59 3:54,02 4:54,01 5:52,89 6:52,64 7:48,91
1:00,07 0:59,57 1:00,43 0:59,99 058,88 0:59,75 0:56,27
2. Marijke HAMM (1994) DJIK-VIR Milheim Saar GER
0:58,22 2:04,14 3:15,34 4:27,16 5:37,84 6:46,63 7:53,51 8:58,96
1:05,92 1:11,20 1:11,82 1:10,68 1:08,79 1:06,88 1:05,45
Event 13 400 m FS ( male, all agegroups )
AA
1. Florian ZIEGLER (1987) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
0:45,56 1:33,39 2:23,59 3:12,64
0:47,83 0:50,20  0:49,05
2. Tom RAESE (1987) TSC Rostock GER
0:47,02 1:36,88 2:28,39 3:17,16
0:49,86 0:51,51 0:48,77
3. Patric PRASCH (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:48,54 1:40,92 2:32,41 3:22,92
0:52,38 0:51,49 0:50,51
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still Event 13 400 m FS (male)
4. Michael MAURER (1985) 1.LTC AUT
0:48,51 1:41,04 2:35,48 3:33,55
0:52,53 0:54,44 0:58,07
5. Michael PATZKER (1986) DUC Berlin GER
0:47,76 1:41,71 2:38,45 3:37,11
0:53,95 0:56,74 0:58,66
A B
1. Jan MALKOWSKI (1993) TC fez Berlin GER
0:46,99 1:37,04 2:28,68 3:16,62
0:50,05 0:51,64 0:47,94
2. Oleksandr ANTONENKO (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:47,45 1:40,57 2:34,07 3:26,78
0:53,12 0:53,50 0:52,71
3. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:52,03 1:47,67 2:44,26 3:42,86
0:55,64 0:56,59 0:58,60
4. Peter NEMETH (1993) 1.LTC AUT
0:58,48 2:05,68 3:15,09 4:22,45
1:07,20 1:09,41 1:07,36
5. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:02,90 2:15,95 3:28,32 4:34,39
1:13,05 1:12,37  1:06,07
6. Roman MATHE (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:08,27 2:22,20 3:37,93 4:49,71
1:13,93 1:15,73 1:11,78
AC
1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:48,54 1:40,58 2:33,62 3:23,310RC
0:52,04 0:53,04 0:49,69
2. Vladyslav GAYDUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:51,88 1:47,55 2:43,48 3:35,88
0:55,67 0:55,93 0:52,40
3. Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Bader AUT
1:03,53 2:10,34 3:18,47 4:22,01
1:06,81 1:08,13 1:03,54
4. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:02,87 2:10,66 3:18,89 4:23,98
1:07,79  1:08,23  1:05,09
5. Stephan BAUMER (1995) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:04,49 2:15,11 3:25,40 4:37,28
1:10,62 1:10,29 1:11,88
6. Georg SATTLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT
1:10,48 2:29,17 3:47,08 4:57,61
1:18,69 1:17,91 1:10,53
7. Paul BRUNER (1995) S.V. Béader AUT
1:14,12 2:33,85 3:51,90 5:05,12
1:19,73 1:18,05 1:13,22
AD
1. Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
0:56,12 1:58,19 3:01,41 4:03,39
1:02,07 1:03,22 1:01,98
2. Oleksandr LIPANDIN (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:56,43 2:00,79 3:06,53 4:08,21
1:04,36  1:.05,74 1:01,68
3. Paul STRAHL (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
1:01,68 2:10,53 3:22,36 4:29,98
1:08,85 1:11,83 1:07,62
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still Event 13 400 m FS (male)
4. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
1:03,14 2:14,46 3:27,51 4:35,96
1:11,32  1:13,05 1:08,45
5. lan LUDKE (1997) TC fez Berlin GER
1:10,93 2:30,09 3:50,24 5:06,76
1:19,16  1:20,15 1:16,52
6. Daniel JANECEK (1996) S.V. Béader AUT
1:13,16 2:37,58 4:04,47 5:26,28
1:24,42  1:26,89 1:21,81
7. Sebastian JANECEK (1996) S.V. Bader AUT
1:14,03 2:40,97 4:08,65 5:28,85
1:26,94 1:27,68 1:20,20
Krisztjian BUTYKA (1997) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  not started
Christian BATZOLD (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT cancelled
Michael BATZOLD (1997) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  cancelled
Stefan MIRKOVIC (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT cancelled
A E
1. Paul SACK (1999) TC fez Berlin GER
1:04,77 2:17,36 3:31,19 4:44,52
1:12,59 1:13,83 1:13,33
2. Manuel MAGER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:07,65 2:23,34 3:37,85 4:48,67
1:15,69 1:14,51 1:10,82
3. Mykyta MIROSHNYK (1998) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
1:07,08 2:25,69 3:41,64 4:52,14
1:18,61 1:15,95 1:10,50
4. Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:16,16 2:40,29 4:02,94 5:16,06
1:24,13 1:22,65 1:13,12
5. Oliver BIRO (1999) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:16,60 2:39,17 4:03,19 5:16,09
1:22,57 1:24,02 1:12,90
Sebastian BOHM (1998) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT cancelled
B B
1. Jan MALKOWSKI (1993) TC fez Berlin GER
0:46,99 1:37,04 2:28,68 3:16,62
0:50,05 0:51,64 0:47,94
2. Oleksandr ANTONENKO (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:47,45 1:40,57 2:34,07 3:26,78
0:53,12 0:53,50 0:52,71
3. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:52,03 1:47,67 2:44,26 3:42,86
0:55,64 0:56,59 0:58,60
4. Peter NEMETH (1993) 1.LTC AUT
0:58,48 2:05,68 3:15,09 4:22,45
1:07,20 1:09,41 1:07,36
5. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:02,90 2:15,95 3:28,32 4:34,39
1:13,05 1:12,37  1:06,07
6. Roman MATHE (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:08,27 2:22,20 3:37,93 4:49,71
1:13,93 1:15,73 1:11,78

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at
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still Event 13 400 m FS (male)

cC

1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:48,54 1:40,58 2:33,62 3:23,310RC
0:52,04 0:53,04 0:49,69

2. Vladyslav GAYDUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:51,88 1:47,55 2:43,48 3:35,88
0:55,67 0:55,93 0:52,40

3. Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Bader AUT
1:03,53 2:10,34 3:18,47 4:22,01
1:06,81 1:08,13 1:03,54

4. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:02,87 2:10,66 3:18,89 4:23,98
1:07,79  1:08,23  1:05,09

5. Stephan BAUMER (1995) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:04,49 2:15,11 3:25,40 4:37,28
1:10,62 1:10,29 1:11,88

6. Georg SATTLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT
1:10,48 2:29,17 3:47,08 4:57,61
1:18,69 1:17,91 1:10,53

7. Paul BRUNER (1995) S.V. Béader AUT
1:14,12 2:33,85 3:51,90 5:05,12
1:19,73 1:18,05 1:13,22

DD

1. Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
0:56,12 1:58,19 3:01,41 4:03,39
1:02,07 1:03,22 1:01,98

2. Oleksandr LIPANDIN (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:56,43 2:00,79 3:06,53 4:08,21
1:04,36  1:05,74 1:01,68

3. Paul STRAHL (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
1:01,68 2:10,53 3:22,36 4:29,98
1:08,85 1:11,83 1:07,62

4. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
1:03,14 2:14,46 3:27,51 4:35,96
1:11,32  1:13,05 1:08,45

5. lan LUDKE (1997) TC fez Berlin GER
1:10,93 2:30,09 3:50,24 5:06,76
1:19,16  1:20,15 1:16,52

6. Daniel JANECEK (1996) S.V. Béader AUT
1:13,16 2:37,58 4:04,47 5:26,28
1:24,42  1:26,89 1:21,81

7. Sebastian JANECEK (1996) S.V. Bader AUT
1:14,03 2:40,97 4:08,65 5:28,85
1:26,94 1:27,68 1:20,20

Krisztjian BUTYKA (1997) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  not started
Christian B_ATZOLD (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT cancelled
Michael BATZOLD (1997) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  cancelled
Stefan MIRKOVIC (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT cancelled
EE
1. Paul SACK (1999) TC fez Berlin GER

1:04,77 2:17,36 3:31,19 4:44,52
1:12,59 1:13,83 1:13,33

2. Manuel MAGER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:07,65 2:23,34 3:37,85 4:48,67
1:15,69 1:14,51 1:10,82
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-27 ]
still Event 13 400 m FS (male)
3. Mykyta MIROSHNYK (1998) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
1:07,08 2:25,69 3:41,64 4:52,14
1:18,61 1:15,95 1:10,50
4. Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:16,16 2:40,29 4:02,94 5:16,06
1:24,13 1:22,65 1:13,12
5. Oliver BIRO (1999) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:16,60 2:39,17 4:03,19 5:16,09
1:22,57 1:24,02 1:12,90
Sebastian BOHM (1998) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  cancelled
Event 14 400 m FS (female,  all agegroups )
A
1. Sandra PILZ (1980) SC DHfK Leipzig GER
0:50,18 1:42,01 2:34,18 3:26,81
0:51,83 0:52,17 0:52,63
2. Christine MULLER (1978) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
0:51,56 1:45,34 2:39,78 3:33,39
0:53,78 0:54,44 0:53,61
3. Tina KASTNER (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:54,23 1:53,41 2:52,22 3:49,38
0:59,18 0:58,81 0:57,16
4. Martina ROGLER (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:53,77 1:52,32 2:52,40 3:49,67
0:58,55 1:00,08 0:57,27
5. levgeniia OLIEYNYKOVA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:55,25 1:55,91 2:55,57 3:49,72
1:00,66 0:59,66 0:54,15
6. Anna PRYSHCHEPA (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:56,08 1:56,92 2:59,00 3:59,34
1:00,84 1:02,08 1:00,34
7. Cindy SOLIMAN (1995) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
0:57,76 2:00,94 3:03,68 4:03,66
1:03,18 1:02,74  0:59,98
8. Maria RUCKER (1994) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
0:57,71 2:00,47 3:04,34 4:04,47
1:02,76 ~ 1:03,87 1:00,13
9. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:58,86 2:02,40 3:04,55 4:05,09
1:03,54 1:02,15 1:00,54
10. Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER
057,18 2:02,43 3:09,10 4:07,70
1:05,25 1:06,67 0:58,60
11. Fina TREBBIN (1994) TC fez Berlin GER
0:55,80 1:58,58 3:04,62 4:09,80
1:02,78 1:06,04 1:05,18
12. Jacqueline WIEDERHOLD (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER
0:59,80 2:04,63 3:09,60 4:11,70
1:04,83 1:04,97 1:02,10
13. Yevgeniya ZHUKOVSKA (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:58,16 2:04,25 3:10,94 4:13,42
1:06,09 1:06,69 1:02,48
14. Jasmin STRAUB (1993) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:00,76 2:06,78 3:13,24 4:19,05
1:06,02 1:06,46 1:05,81
15. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:01,92 2:10,06 3:16,56 4:20,07
1:08,14 1:06,50 1:03,51

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at
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still Event 14 400 m FS (female)
16. Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:00,34 2:08,25 3:18,72 4:23,01
1:07,91 1:10,47 1:.04,29
17. Tara-Tanita BETGE (1998) TC fez Berlin GER
1:04,90 2:19,04 3:34,00 4:43,71
1:14,14  1:14,96  1:09,71
18. Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT
1:03,78 2:20,91 3:36,41 4:46,01
1:17,13  1:15,50 1:09,60
19. Hannah MEISEL (1997) TC fez Berlin GER
1:04,71 1:28,49 3:36,81 4:47,75
0:23,78 2:08,32 1:10,94
20. Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT
1:09,98 2:29,35 3:44,80 4:56,94
1:19,37 1:1545 1:12,14
21. Leila DJERLEK (1994) S.V. Bader AUT
1:11,06 2:34,27 3:55,04 5:12,34
1:23,21 1:20,77 1:17,30
22. Carola KATZENBEISSER (1997) S.V. Bader AUT
1:14,90 2:38,83 4:04,63 5:20,81
1:23,93 1:25,80 1:16,18
Valentyna VORONOVA (1998) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR cancelled
B
1. Tina KASTNER (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:54,23 1:53,41 2:52,22 3:49,38
0:59,18 0:58,81 0:57,16
2. Jasmin STRAUB (1993) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:00,76 2:06,78 3:13,24 4:19,05
1:06,02 1:06,46 1:05,81
3. Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:00,34 2:08,25 3:18,72 4:23,01
1:07,91 1:10,47 1:.04,29
4. Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT
1:03,78 2:20,91 3:36,41 4:46,01
1:17,13  1:15,50 1:09,60
C
1. levgeniia OLIEYNYKOVA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:55,25 1:55,91 2:55,57 3:49,72
1:00,66 0:59,66 0:54,15
2. Anna PRYSHCHEPA (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:56,08 1:56,92 2:59,00 3:59,34
1:00,84 1:02,08 1:00,34
3. Cindy SOLIMAN (1995) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
0:57,76 2:00,94 3:03,68 4:03,66
1:03,18 1:02,74  0:59,98
4. Maria RUCKER (1994) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
0:57,71 2:00,47 3:04,34 4:04,47
1:02,76 ~ 1:03,87 1:00,13
5. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:58,86 2:02,40 3:04,55 4:05,09
1:03,54 1:02,15 1:00,54
6. Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER
057,18 2:02,43 3:09,10 4:07,70
1:05,25 1:06,67 0:58,60
7. Fina TREBBIN (1994) TC fez Berlin GER
0:55,80 1:58,58 3:04,62 4:09,80
1:02,78 1:06,04 1:05,18
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-27 ]
still Event 14 400 m FS (female)
8. Jacqueline WIEDERHOLD (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER
0:59,80 2:04,63 3:09,60 4:11,70
1:04,83 1:04,97 1:.02,10
9. Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT
1:09,98 2:29,35 3:44,80 4:56,94
1:19,37 1:1545 1:12,14
10. Leila DJERLEK (1994) S.V. Bader AUT
1:11,06 2:34,27 3:55,04 5:12,34
1:23,21 1:20,77 1:17,30
D
1. Yevgeniya ZHUKOVSKA (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:58,16 2:04,25 3:10,94 4:13,42
1:06,09 1:06,69 1:02,48
2. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:01,92 2:10,06 3:16,56 4:20,07
1:08,14 1:06,50 1:03,51
3. Hannah MEISEL (1997) TC fez Berlin GER
1:04,71 1:28,49 3:36,81 4:47,75
0:23,78 2:08,32 1:10,94
4. Carola KATZENBEISSER (1997) S.V. Bader AUT
1:14,90 2:38,83 4:04,63 5:20,81
1:23,93 1:25,80 1:16,18
E
1. Tara-Tanita BETGE (1998) TC fez Berlin GER
1:04,90 2:19,04 3:34,00 4:43,71
1:14,14  1:14,96 1:09,71
Valentyna VORONOVA (1998) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR cancelled

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at
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| Wien - Stadthalle

2009-06-27 )

-

Officials

for the 3. meeting-part

~N

Chief of the Competionoffice
Chief-recorder

Control-room Supervisor
Scoreboard

Technical Supervisor
Announcer

Referee

Starter

Chief Timekeeper

Timekeeper Lane 1
Timekeeper Lane 2
Timekeeper Lane 3
Timekeeper Lane 4
Timekeeper Lane 5
Timekeeper Lane 6
Timekeeper Lane 7
Timekeeper Lane 8

Judge of Stroke

Finish Judge

Inspector of Turns Lane 1/2
Inspector of Turns Lane 3/4
Inspector of Turns Lane 5/6
Inspector of Turns Lane 7/8

Victory Ceremony

Administration Supporter

Call room

Angela KASTNER
Andreas STEINER
Thomas HAVA
Ferenc KESZTHELYI
Christian MAGER
Geri BERGER
Gundula RICHTER
Stephan PART

Hannes POLJANC
Michael ROHRBACH
Dario ZRILIC
Michael JUDEX
Kamila DAVIDOVA
Hannes POLAK

Kurt SCHMIDT
Dorottya BIRO

Julia BIRO

Daan DE VAL
Monika SEITZ
Irene SCHMIDT
Claudia KOZEL
Bettina LOSCHER

Iris FISCHBAUER
Denis PAUNOVIC
Lisa OSWALD
Birgit RUTHNER

Malou NITSCH
Ivana BACANOVIC

Robert RACZ
Mario MAGER
Raffael KOZEL

Dorothea MERNYE
Verena Seifert

Die Kontrolle der Stoppuhren ergab keinerlei Beanstandungen.
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Event 15 100 m BiFins (female,  all agegroups)
A

1. and therefore "Osterreichischer Meister"

10.
. Conny HARRER
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
. Katharina REDL
23.
24.
25.

agbrwdNE

agbrwdE

ApwbPE

©CoNk~WN

Jasmin STRAUB
Martina ROGLER
Veronika SCHWEINZER
Stefanie TESCHNER
Karin KROTTMAYER
Isabella KRSMANOVIC
Tina KASTNER

Julia HERKO

Leila DJERLEK
Christina BAUER

Aleksandra STOJANOVIC
Julia KNOBEL

Carola KATZENBEISSER
Elisabeth MAHR

Katja SCHMID

Sandra KIKUSOVA
Natascha SWOBODA
Alexandra TEZAREK
Caroline EYSINGER
Chiara SCHERNER

Verena GROCH
Vinona BERNDORFER
Corinna GROCH

Linda LINDITSCH

Franziska JURMANN
Sarah RABONG

Dvira BARSH
Jennifer-Zofia KOOIJMAN

Katharina SACHS
Julija WASER

Jasmin STRAUB

Tina KASTNER

Julia HERKO

Aleksandra STOJANOVIC
Julia KNOBEL

Leila DJERLEK
Conny HARRER
Elisabeth MAHR
Natascha SWOBODA
Alexandra TEZAREK

Katharina SACHS

Isabella KRSMANOVIC
Carola KATZENBEISSER
Katja SCHMID

Caroline EYSINGER

Julija WASER

(1993)
(1991)
(1986)
(1980)
(1987)
(1996)
(1992)
(1993)
(1994)
(1980)
(1994)
(1993)
(1993)
(1997)
(1995)
(1996)
(1998)
(1995)
(1995)
(1996)
(1999)
(1998)
(2000)
(1998)
(2001)

(1990)

(1998)
(1998)
(1999)
(1998)

(1995)
(1997)

(1993)
(1992)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)

(1994)
(1994)
(1995)
(1995)
(1995)

(1995)

(1996)
(1997)
(1996)
(1996)

(1997)

ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT

Vienna Dolphins AUT
FC - Graz AUT
DUC Berlin GER
FC - Graz AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
DUC Berlin GER
Vienna Dolphins AUT

ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT

S.V. Bader AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT

ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT

Vienna Dolphins AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
FC - Graz AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
S.V. Bader AUT

ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT

ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT

S.V. Bader AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
S.V. Bader AUT
Vienna Dolphins AUT

ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT

0:56,65
0:56,81
0:58,33
1:00,12
1:00,18
1:00,68
1:01,67
1:01,95
1:04,14
1:04,42
1:06,49
1:06,97
1:07,05
1:10,29
1:10,45
1:11,31
1:12,26
1:13,34
1:14,12
1:19,13
1:23,07
1:28,90
1:37,68
1:41,25
2:04,35

given up

not started
not started
not started
not started

cancelled
cancelled

0:56,65
1:01,67
1:01,95
1:06,97
1:07,05

1:04,14
1:06,49
1:10,45
1:13,34
1:14,12

cancelled

1:00,68
1:10,29
1:11,31
1:19,13

cancelled

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wlen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-27
still Event 15 100 m BiFins (female)
E

1. Sandra KIKUSOVA (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:12,26
2. Chiara SCHERNER (1999) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 1:23,07
3. Katharina REDL (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:28,90
4. Verena GROCH (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  1:37,68
5. Vinona BERNDORFER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:41,25
6. Corinna GROCH (2001) sS.Vv. Bader AUT  2:04,35
Franziska JURMANN (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Sarah RABONG (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Dvira BARSH (1999) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Jennifer-Zofia KOOIJMAN (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Event 16 100 m BiFins ( male, all agegroups )
A
1. and therefore "Osterreichischer Meister"
Bernhard WOLF (1988) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:48,15
2. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:50,28
3. Patrick ROTT (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:52,52
4. Sascha ROTT (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:52,54
5. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:52,86
6. Oleksiy YAREMCHUK (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:53,99
7. Stejpan PTICAR (1983) RK Geronimo CRO  0:54,03
8. Janos FEHERVARY (1977) HSV Wien AUT  0:54,79
9. Philipp SCHUSTER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:56,74
10. Dominic MATHE (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:56,86
11. Stephan BAUMER (1995) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:58,01
12. Josef RAMADAN (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:58,54
13. Georg SATTLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  0:59,75
14. Paul BRUNER (1995) S.V. Béader AUT  1:01,00
15. Roman MATHE (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:01,39
16. Daniel JANECEK (1996) S.V. Béader AUT  1:04,07
17. Sebastian JANECEK (1996) S.V. Bader AUT  1:04,46
18. Manuel MAGER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:.04,72
19. Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:.07,79
20. Hazem RAMADAN (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:08,11
21. Manuel STEINDL (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:10,44
22. Stavros TZIMAS (1995) S.V. Bader AUT  1:10,66
23. Christian BATZOLD (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  1:12,48
24. Christoph HANDLER (1990) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 1:16,40
25. Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:16,53
26. Robert SCHNEIDER (1996) S.V. Béader AUT  1:17,61
27. Karlo CONDIC (1999) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 1:17,80
28. Dominik BARTOLIC (1997) S.V. Béder AUT  1:18,57
29. Reinhard MERNYI (1999) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:21,37
30. Andreas KAUTZ (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  1:22,68
31. Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:24,65
32. Michael BATZOLD (1997) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  1:26,36
33. Sebastian BOHM (1998) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  1:29,13
34. Max RYCHETSKY (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:29,91
35. Justin KOOIUMAN (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  1:30,56
36. Hossam RAMADAN (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:36,81
37. Denny CHENG (2001) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:38,66
38. Oliver MUSKA (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  1:38,68
39. Alessandro RIGHI (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  1:40,38
40. Florian KAIDER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT 1:4191

Stefan MIRKOVIC
DISQUALIFIED:

false start

(1996)

TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT

( powered by "a-timing"
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wlen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-27 ]
still Event 16 100 m BiFins (male)
Lorenz INOU (1997) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Krisztjian BUTYKA (1997) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  not started
Jakob LASSIG (1992) S.V.Béader AUT cancelled
Benjamin TITLBACH (1997) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
Dominik HAJOSI (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT cancelled
B
1. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:52,86
2. Oleksiy YAREMCHUK (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:53,99
3. Roman MATHE (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:01,39
Jakob LASSIG (1992) S.V.Béader AUT cancelled
Dominik HAJOSI (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT cancelled
C
1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:50,28
2. Philipp SCHUSTER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:56,74
3. Stephan BAUMER (1995) ASBO Wasserrettung Madlin AUT ~ 0:58,01
4. Josef RAMADAN (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:58,54
5. Georg SATTLER (1994) S.V.Bader AUT  0:59,75
6. Paul BRUNER (1995) S.V. Béader AUT  1:01,00
7. Stavros TZIMAS (1995) S.V. Bader AUT  1:10,66
D
1. Daniel JANECEK (1996) S.V. Béader AUT  1:04,07
2. Sebastian JANECEK (1996) S.V. Bader AUT  1:04,46
3. Hazem RAMADAN (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:08,11
4. Manuel STEINDL (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:10,44
5. Christian BATZOLD (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  1:12,48
6. Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:16,53
7. Robert SCHNEIDER (1996) S.V. Béader AUT  1:17,61
8. Dominik BARTOLIC (1997) S.V.Bader AUT  1:18,57
9. Michael BATZOLD (1997) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  1:26,36
Stefan MIRKOVIC (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
Lorenz INOU (1997) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Krisztjian BUTYKA (1997) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  not started
Benjamin TITLBACH (1997) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
E
1. Manuel MAGER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:.04,72
2. Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:.07,79
3. Karlo CONDIC (1999) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  1:17,80
4. Reinhard MERNYI (1999) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:21,37
5. Andreas KAUTZ (1998) S.V. Bader AUT  1:22,68
6. Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:24,65
7. Sebastian BOHM (1998) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  1:29,13
8. Max RYCHETSKY (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:29,91
9. Justin KOOIJMAN (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  1:30,56
10. Hossam RAMADAN (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:36,81
11. Denny CHENG (2001) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:38,66
12. Oliver MUSKA (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  1:38,68
13. Alessandro RIGHI (2000) S.V. Bader AUT  1:40,38
14. Florian KAIDER (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT 1:4191
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Event 17 100 m FS (female,  all agegroups )
A
1. Tina HIRSCHFELDT (1985) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:42,44
2. Sandra PILZ (1980) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:42,57
3. Christine MULLER (1978) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:45,60
4. Nicole MATTHES (1985) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:45,87
5. Yelyzaveta FEDORCHUK (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:46,42
6. Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:46,62
7. Fina TREBBIN (1994) TC fez Berlin GER 0:51,46
8. Maria RUCKER (1994) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:51,79
9. Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Béader AUT  0:51,95
10. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:51,96
11. Jennifer KOZEL (1988) S.V. Bader AUT  0:52,06
12. Marijke HAMM (1994) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER  0:53,87
13. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:54,40
14. Stefanie TESCHNER (1980) DUC Berlin GER  0:54,42
15. Nicole DEREKOV (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:56,59
16. Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V.Bader AUT  0:57,77
17. Tara-Tanita BETGE (1998) TC fez Berlin GER 0:59,34
18. Hannah MEISEL (1997) TC fez Berlin GER  1:00,35
19. Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  1:00,48
20. Sara ZRILIC (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:03,95
Nataliya CHERIKOVSKA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR not started
Valentyna VORONOVA (1998) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR not started
Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER cancelled
Anita KASTNER (1990) Vienna Dolphins AUT cancelled
B
1. Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:46,62
2. Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:51,95
3. Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V.Bader AUT  0:57,77
C
1. Fina TREBBIN (1994) TC fez Berlin GER  0:51,46
2. Maria RUCKER (1994) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:51,79
3. Marijke HAMM (1994) DJIK-VIR Milheim Saar GER  0:53,87
4. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:54,40
5. Nicole DEREKOV (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:56,59
6. Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  1:00,48
Nataliya CHERIKOVSKA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR not started
Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER cancelled
D
1. Yelyzaveta FEDORCHUK (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:46,42
2. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:51,96
3. Hannah MEISEL (1997) TC fez Berlin GER  1:00,35
4. Sara ZRILIC (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:03,95
E
1. Tara-Tanita BETGE (1998) TC fez Berlin GER  0:59,34
Valentyna VORONOVA (1998) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR not started
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Event 18 100 m FS ( male, all agegroups )
A

1. Enrico SCHULTZ (1981) TC Potsdam e.V. GER  0:38,91
2. Florian ZIEGLER (1987) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:39,04
3. Yves ROLACK (1981) TC fez Berlin GER  0:39,77
4. Armin KOHLER (1984) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:40,47
5. Michael MAURER (1985) 1.LTC AUT  0:40,72
6. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:40,92
7. Norbert HEYNE (1986) DUC Berlin GER 0:41,78
8. Oleksandr ANTONENKO (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:41,85
9. Tom RAESE (1987) TSC Rostock GER  0:41,93
10. Patric PRASCH (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:42,04
11. Mykyta KRAVCHYNSKYY (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:42,80
12. Michael PATZKER (1986) DUC Berlin GER  0:44,13
13. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:45,53
14. levgenii KAMINSKYI (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:46,52
15. Jan HENSELLEK (1976) TC fez Berlin GER  0:47,18
16. Janos FEHERVARY (1977) HSV Wien AUT  0:47,55
17. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:48,94
18. Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) TC fez Berlin GER 0:52,31
19. Jiurgen SPITZBAUER (1975) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:52,36
20. Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Bader AUT  0:54,37
21. Vladyslav SILCHENKO (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:54,63
22. Peter NEMETH (1993) 1.LTC AUT  0:55,15
23. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER 0:57,04
24. Paul STRAHL (1996) TC fez Berlin GER 0:58,84
25. Mykyta MIROSHNYK (1998) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  1:00,03
26. Paul SACK (1999) TC fez Berlin GER  1:02,28
27. Andreas HILBIG (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:03,19
28. lan LUDKE (1997) TC fez Berlin GER  1:05,51
29. Oliver BIRO (1999) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:09,15
B
1. Oleksandr ANTONENKO (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:41,85
2. Mykyta KRAVCHYNSKYY (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:42,80
3. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:45,53
4. Peter NEMETH (1993) 1.LTC AUT  0:55,15
C
1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:40,92
2. levgenii KAMINSKYI (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:46,52
3. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:48,94
4. Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Béader AUT  0:54,37
5. Andreas HILBIG (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:03,19
D
1. Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) TC fez Berlin GER  0:52,31
2. Vladyslav SILCHENKO (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:54,63
3. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER 0:57,04
4. Paul STRAHL (1996) TC fez Berlin GER 0:58,84
5. lan LUDKE (1997) TC fez Berlin GER  1:05,51
E
1. Mykyta MIROSHNYK (1998) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  1:00,03
2. Paul SACK (1999) TC fez Berlin GER  1:02,28
3. Oliver BIRO (1999) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:09,15
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Event 19 800 m FS (female,  all agegroups)
A

1. Christine MULLER (1978) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
0:55,15 1:51,78 2:48,59 3:4595 4:43,10 5:40,17 6:37,52 7:33,10
0:56,63 056,81 057,36 057,15 0:57,07 0:57,35 0:55,58
2. levgeniia OLIEYNYKOVA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:56,52 1:57,42 2:58,38 3:58,67 4:58,55 5:58,06 6:57,55 7:53,68
1:00,90 1:00,96 1:00,29 0:59,88 0:59,51 0:59,49 0:56,13
3. Tina KASTNER (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:56,50 1:57,19 2:58,49 3:58,58 4:58,28 5:59,06 6:58,51 7:56,36 ORB
1:00,69 1:01,30 1:00,09 0:59,70 1:00,78 0:59,45 0:57,85
4. Anna PRYSHCHEPA (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:55,44 1:57,46 3:00,60 4:03,58 5:0592 6:07,71 7:09,56 8:08,79
1:02,02 1:03,24 1:02,98 1:02,34 1:.01,79 1:.01,85 0:59,23
5. Jacqueline WIEDERHOLD (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER
1:01,12 2:05,35 3:10,21 4:15,57 5:20,86 6:25,69 7:29,53 8:29,99
1:04,23 1:04,86 1:0536 1:0529 1:04,83 1:03,84 1:00,46
6. Martina ROGLER (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:56,72 1:58,72 3:03,09 4:08,45 5:15,34 6:22,79 7:29,70 8:34,05
1:02,00 1:04,37 1:0536 1:06,89 1:.07,45 1:06,91 1:04,35
7. Yevgeniya ZHUKOVSKA (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
1:01,01 2:08,73 3:16,21 4:22,20 5:29,62 6:35,39 7:40,00 8:41,07
1:.07,72 1.07,48 1:0599 1:07,42 1:05,77 1:04,61 1:.01,07
8. Cindy SOLIMAN (1995) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
1:02,05 2:08,02 3:15,16 4:22,72 5:27,91 6:34,25 7:39,56 8:44,58
1:05,97 1.07,24 107,56 1:0519 1:06,34 1:05,31 1:05,02
9. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:04,82 2:13,07 3:22,53 4:31,86 5:39,47 6:46,24 7:52,43 8:52,86
1:08,25 1:09,46 1:09,33 107,61 1:06,77 1:06,19 1:00,43
10. Jasmin STRAUB (1993) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:02,49 2:09,00 3:16,15 4:24,24 5:32,02 6:40,55 7:48,11 8:52,90
1:.06,51 1:.07,15 1:08,09 1:07,78 1:08,53 1:07,56 1.04,79
11. Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:02,35 2:13,41 3:26,01 4:39,37 5:52,32 7:06,06 8:18,88 9:25,14
1:11,06 1:12,60 1:13,36 1:12,95 1:13,74 1:12,82 1:06,26
12. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:12,05 2:30,35 3:49,01 5:05,63 6:21,91 7:38,31 8:54,10 10:06,57
1:18,30 1:18,66 1:16,62 1:16,28 1:16,40 1:15,79 1:12,47
13. Marijke HAMM (1994) DJIK-VIR Milheim Saar GER
1:11,79 2:35,14 3:58,88 5:22,08 6:41,73 8:0502 9:23,31 10:37,42
1:23,35 1:23,74 1:23,20 1:19,65 1:23,29 1:18,29 1:14,11
14. Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT
1:13,97 2:39,27 4:0557 5:31,15 6:58,30 8:26,55 9:49,79 11:01,92
1:25,30 1:26,30 1:25,58 1:27,15 1:28,25 1:23,24 1:12,13
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
Franziska SCHREIBER (1988) TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg GER cancelled
Tara-Tanita BETGE (1998) TC fez Berlin GER
1:09,34 2:27,19 3:46,16 5:04,50 6:24,16 7:43,07 9:00,61 10:12,56 out of rivalry
1:17,85 1:18,97 1:18,34 1:19,66 1:1891 1:17,54 1:11,95
B
1. Tina KASTNER (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:56,50 1:57,19 2:58,49 3:58,58 4:58,28 5:59,06 6:58,51 7:56,36 ORB
1:00,69 1:01,30 1:00,09 0:59,70 1:00,78 0:59,45 0:57,85
2. Jasmin STRAUB (1993) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:02,49 2:09,00 3:16,15 4:24,24 5:32,02 6:40,55 7:48,11 8:52,90
1:.06,51 1:.07,15 1:08,09 1:07,78 1:08,53 1:07,56 1:04,79
3. Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:02,35 2:13,41 3:26,01 4:39,37 5:52,32 7:06,06 8:18,88 9:25,14
1:11,06 1:12,60 1:13,36 1:12,95 1:13,74 1:12,82 1:06,26
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still Event 19 800 m FS (female)
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
C
1. levgeniia OLIEYNYKOVA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:56,52 1:57,42 2:58,38 3:58,67 4:58,55 5:58,06 6:57,55 7:53,68
1:00,90 1:00,96 1:00,29 0:59,88 0:59,51 0:59,49 0:56,13
2. Anna PRYSHCHEPA (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:55,44 1:57,46 3:00,60 4:03,58 5:0592 6:07,71 7:09,56 8:08,79
1:02,02 1:03,24 1:02,98 1:02,34 1:.01,79 1:.01,85 0:59,23
3. Jacqueline WIEDERHOLD (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER
1:01,12 2:05,35 3:10,21 4:15,57 5:20,86 6:25,69 7:29,53 8:29,99
1:04,23 1:04,86 1:0536 1:0529 1:04,83 1:03,84 1:00,46
4. Cindy SOLIMAN (1995) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
1:02,05 2:08,02 3:15,16 4:22,72 5:27,91 6:34,25 7:39,56 8:44,58
1:0597 1:07,14 1:07,56 1.:0519 1:06,34 1:0531 1:05,02
5. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:04,82 2:13,07 3:22,53 4:31,86 5:39,47 6:46,24 7:52,43 8:52,86
1:08,25 1:09,46 1:09,33 107,61 1:06,77 1:06,19 1:00,43
6. Marijke HAMM (1994) DJIK-VIR Milheim Saar GER
1:11,79 2:35,14 3:58,88 5:22,08 6:41,73 8:0502 9:23,31 10:37,42
1:23,35 1:23,74 1:23,20 1:19,65 1:23,29 1:18,29 1:14,11
7. Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT
1:13,97 2:39,27 4:05,57 5:31,15 6:58,30 8:26,55 9:49,79 11:01,92
1:25,30 1:26,30 1:25,58 1:27,15 1:28,25 1:23,24 1:12,13
D
1. Yevgeniya ZHUKOVSKA (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
1:01,01 2:08,73 3:16,21 4:22,20 5:29,62 6:35,39 7:40,00 8:41,07
1.07,72 107,48 1:0599 1:.07,42 105,77 1:04,61 1:01,07
2. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:12,05 2:30,35 3:49,01 5:0563 6:21,91 7:38,31 8:54,10 10:06,57
1:18,30 1:18,66 1:16,62 1:16,28 1:16,40 1:1579 1:12,47
Event 20 800 m FS ( male, all agegroups )
A
1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:50,59 1:45,01 2:39,40 3:33,55 4:26,98 5:20,15 6:13,56 7:02,92 ORC
0:54,42 0:54,39 054,15 053,43 0:53,17 0:53,41 0:49,36
2. Jan MALKOWSKI (1993) TC fez Berlin GER
0:48,74 1:42,79 2:36,08 3:29,60 4:24,43 5:19,07 6:13,18 7:03,07
0:54,05 0:53,29 0:53,52 0:54,83 054,64 054,11 0:49,89
3. Florian ZIEGLER (1987) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
051,22 1:4531 2:40,81 3:35,61 4:29,80 5:23,52 6:14,30 7:03,50
0:54,09 0:55,50 0:54,80 0:54,19 0:53,72 0:50,78 0:49,20
4. David PENNEWIR (1991) TC fez Berlin GER
0:50,20 1:43,78 2:38,69 3:34,11 4:30,40 5:27,49 6:23,76 7:18,07
0:53,58 0:54,91 055,42 056,29 057,09 056,27 0:54,31
5. Mykyta KRAVCHYNSKYY (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:50,22 1:45,53 2:41,58 3:38,28 4:34,65 5:31,19 6:28,01 7:21,31
0:55,31 0:56,05 0:56,70 0:56,37 0:56,54 0:56,82 0:53,30
6. Jochen GUGGENBERGER (1978) HSV Wien AUT
0:50,45 1:46,36 2:44,18 3:42,54 4:40,95 5:39,83 6:38,70 7:33,95
0:55,91 057,82 058,36 0:58,41 0:58,88 0:58,87 0:55,25
7. Patric PRASCH (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:52,80 1:50,80 2:48,55 3:46,96 4:45,05 5:42,68 6:39,98 7:34,67
0:58,00 0:57,75 058,41 058,09 057,63 057,30 0:54,69
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8. Vladyslav GAYDUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:52,65 1:52,95 2:53,60 3:54,21 4:53,47 5:51,80 6:51,16 7:46,73
1:00,30 1:.00,65 1:00,61 0:59,26 0:58,33 0:59,36  0:55,57
9. Anton LYASHUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
057,58 1:59,22 3:00,31 4:01,86 5:03,41 6:0553 7:0504 8:02,95
1:01,64 1:.01,09 1:01,55 101,55 1:.02,12 059,51 0:57,91
10. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:56,00 1:56,18 2:58,55 4:01,17 5:03,80 6:06,38 7:09,74 8:12,27
1:00,18 1:02,37 1:02,62 1:.02,63 1:02,58 1:03,36  1:02,53
11. Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
0:57,24 2:00,56 3:05,03 4:09,59 5:13,72 6:18,10 7:22,30 8:24,53
1:03,32 1:04,47 1:.0456 1:.04,13 1:04,38 1:04,20 1:02,23
12. Oleksandr LIPANDIN (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:59,16 2:04,53 3:10,27 4:15,62 5:22,07 6:27,99 7:33,22 8:33,34
1:05,37 1:.05,74 1:0535 1:06,45 1:05,92 1:05,23 1:00,12
13. Peter NEMETH (1993) 1.LTC AUT
1:00,41 2:05,63 3:11,14 4:16,95 5:22,83 6:28,90 7:35,34 8:39,69
1:05,22 1:.0551 1:05,81 1:05,88 1:06,07 1:06,44 1.04,35
14. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:05,32 2:14,90 3:22,84 4:31,34 5:40,37 6:50,31 7:55,58 9:00,79
1:09,58 1:.07,94 1:08,50 1:09,03 1:09,94 1:05,27 1:05,21
15. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:04,76 2:15,73 3:27,73 4:38,72 5:50,09 7:01,20 8:11,17 9:15,65
1:10,97 1:12,00 1:10,99 1:11,37 1:11,11  1:09,97 1:04,48
16. Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Bader AUT
1:07,32 2:19,09 3:31,77 44521 558,64 7:12,18 8:24,98 9:29,23
1:11,77  1:12,68 1:13,44 1:13,43 1:13,54 1:12,80 1:04,25
17. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
1:06,24 2:19,05 3:32,06 4:45,30 b5:58,42 7:11,54 8:24,29 9:31,15
1:12,81 1:13,01 1:13,24 1:13,12 1:13,12 1:12,75 1:06,86
18. Stephan BAUMER (1995) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:06,39 2:19,11 3:32,25 4:4594 6:00,01 7:14,64 8:28,59 9:41,54
1:12,72 1:13,14 1:13,69 1:14,07 1:1463 1:13)95 1:12,95
19. Paul STRAHL (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
1:07,07 2:23,14 3:44,94 5:09,11 6:33,44 7:57,68 9:15,72 10:28,99
1:16,07 1:21,80 1:24,17 1:24,33 1:2424 1:18,04 1:13,27
Krisztjian BUTYKA (1997) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  not started
B
1. Jan MALKOWSKI (1993) TC fez Berlin GER
0:48,74 1:42,79 2:36,08 3:29,60 4:24,43 5:19,07 6:13,18 7:03,07
0:54,05 0:53,29 0:53,52 0:54,83 054,64 054,11 0:49,89
2. Mykyta KRAVCHYNSKYY (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:50,22 1:45,53 2:41,58 3:38,28 4:34,65 5:31,19 6:28,01 7:21,31
0:55,31 0:56,05 0:56,70 0:56,37 0:56,54 0:56,82 0:53,30
3. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:56,00 1:56,18 2:58,55 4:01,17 5:03,80 6:06,38 7:09,74 8:12,27
1:00,18 1:02,37 1:.02,62 1:.02,63 1:02,58 1:03,36  1:02,53
4. Peter NEMETH (1993) 1.LTC AUT
1:00,41 2:05,63 3:11,14 4:16,95 5:22,83 6:28,90 7:35,34 8:39,69
1:05,22 1:.0551 1:05,81 1:05,88 1:06,07 1:06,44 1.04,35
5. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:04,76 2:15,73 3:27,73 4:38,72 5:50,09 7:01,20 8:11,17 9:15,65
1:10,97 1:12,00 1:10,99 1:11,37 1:11,11  1:09,97 1:04,48
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still Event 20 800 m FS (male)
C

1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:50,59 1:45,01 2:39,40 3:33,55 4:26,98 5:20,15 6:13,56 7:02,92 ORC
0:54,42 0:54,39 054,15 053,43 0:53,17 0:53,41 0:49,36
2. Vladyslav GAYDUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
052,65 1:52,95 2:53,60 3:54,21 453,47 551,80 6:51,16 7:46,73
1:00,30 1:.00,65 1:00,61 0:59,26 0:58,33 0:59,36  0:55,57
3. Anton LYASHUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
057,58 1:59,22 3:00,31 4:01,86 5:03,41 6:0553 7:0504 8:02,95
1:01,64 1:.01,09 1:01,55 101,55 1:02,12 059,51 0:57,91
4. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:05,32 2:14,90 3:22,84 4:31,34 5:40,37 6:50,31 7:55,58 9:00,79
1:09,58 1:.07,94 1:08,50 1:09,03 1:09,94 1:05,27 1:05,21
5. Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Bader AUT
1:07,32 2:19,09 3:31,77 44521 558,64 7:12,18 8:24,98 9:29,23
1:11,77  1:12,68 1:13,44 1:13,43 1:13,54 1:12,80 1:04,25
6. Stephan BAUMER (1995) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:06,39 2:19,11 3:32,25 4:45,94 6:00,01 7:14,64 8:28,59 9:41,54
1:12,72 1:13,14 1:13,69 1:14,07 1:14,63 1:13)95 1:12,95
D
1. Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
0:57,24 2:00,56 3:05,03 4:09,59 5:13,72 6:18,10 7:22,30 8:24,53
1:03,32 1:04,47 1:.0456 1:.04,13 1:04,38 1:04,20 1:02,23
2. Oleksandr LIPANDIN (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:59,16 2:04,53 3:10,27 4:15,62 5:22,07 6:27,99 7:33,22 8:33,34
1:05,37 1:.05,74 1:0535 1:06,45 1:05,92 1:05,23 1:00,12
3. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
1:06,24 2:19,05 3:32,06 4:45,30 b5:58,42 7:11,54 8:24,29 9:31,15
1:12,81 1:13,01 1:13,24 1:13,12 1:13,12 1:12,75 1:06,86
4. Paul STRAHL (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
1:07,07 2:23,14 3:44,94 5:09,11 6:33,44 7:57,68 9:15,72 10:28,99
1:16,07 1:21,80 1:24,17 1:24,33 1:2424 1:18,04 1:13,27
Krisztjian BUTYKA (1997) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  not started
Event 21 100 m ST (female,  all agegroups )
A
1. Tina HIRSCHFELDT (1985) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:39,22
2. Nicole MATTHES (1985) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:41,22
3. Martina ROGLER (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:47,18
4. Cindy SOLIMAN (1995) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:48,01
5. Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:48,49
6. Inna DEREVYANKO (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:49,81
7. Fina TREBBIN (1994) TC fez Berlin GER  0:53,51
8. Julia HERKO (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  1:02,86
9. Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  1:03,34
10. Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V.Bader AUT  1:03,85
11. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:04,25
12. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:05,07
13. Hannah MEISEL (1997) TC fez Berlin GER  1:06,99
Leila DJERLEK (1994) S.V. Bader AUT given up
Jennifer KOZEL (1988) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER not started
Nataliya CHERIKOVSKA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR not started
Caroline POSSEL (1990) TC fez Berlin GER not started
Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
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still Event 21 100 m ST (female)
Anita KASTNER (1990) Vienna Dolphins AUT cancelled
B
1. Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:48,49
2. Julia HERKO (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  1:02,86
3. Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V.Bader AUT  1:03,85
Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
C
1. Cindy SOLIMAN (1995) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:48,01
2. Inna DEREVYANKO (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:49,81
3. Fina TREBBIN (1994) TC fez Berlin GER  0:53,51
4. Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  1:.03,34
5. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:05,07
Leila DJERLEK (1994) S.V. Bader AUT given up
Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VfR Mulheim Saar GER not started
Nataliya CHERIKOVSKA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR not started
D
1. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:04,25
2. Hannah MEISEL (1997) TC fez Berlin GER  1:06,99
Event 22 100 m ST ( male, all agegroups )
A
1. Sebastian LASSAK (1984) TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg GER  0:35,65
2. Frank WILLE (1974) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:36,98
3. Yves ROLACK (1981) TC fez Berlin GER  0:37,43
4. Mykhailo TARSUKOV (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:39,06
Jan MALKOWSKI (1993) TC fez Berlin GER  0:39,06
6. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:39,34ORC
7. Michael MAURER (1985) 1.LTC AUT  0:39,61
8. Tom RAESE (1987) TSC Rostock GER  0:39,88
9. Florian ZIEGLER (1987) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:40,90
10. Janos FEHERVARY (1977) HSV Wien AUT  0:43,73
11. Jan HENSELLEK (1976) TC fez Berlin GER  0:46,01
12. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:47,89
13. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:53,81
14. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER  0:59,91
15. lan LUDKE (1997) TC fez Berlin GER  1:18,20
16. Daniel JANECEK (1996) S.V. Béader AUT  1:19,72
17. Christian BATZOLD (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  1:38,56
18. Stefan MIRKOVIC (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  1:42,55
19. Michael BATZOLD (1997) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  1:46,73
Sebastian JANECEK (1996) S.V. Bader AUT given up
B
1. Mykhailo TARSUKOV (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:39,06
Jan MALKOWSKI (1993) TC fez Berlin GER  0:39,06
3. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:47,89
C
1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:39,34ORC
2. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:53,81
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still Event 22 100 m ST (male)
D

1. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER  0:59,91
2. lan LUDKE (1997) TC fez Berlin GER  1:18,20
3. Daniel JANECEK (1996) S.V. Bader AUT 1:19,72
4. Christian BATZOLD (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  1:38,56
5. Stefan MIRKOVIC (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  1:42,55
6. Michael BATZOLD (1997) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  1:46,73
Sebastian JANECEK (1996) S.V. Bader AUT given up
Event 23 4x50 m BiFins (female,  all agegroups)
A
1. and therefore "Osterreichischer Meister"
Dolphins 1 Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:45,30
Manuela ROHRBACH (1993)
Martina ROGLER (1991) 0:53,57
Anita KASTNER (1990)
Tina KASTNER (1992) 1:45,30
2. EC-Graz FC - Graz AUT  1:48,42
Veronika SCHWEINZER (1986)
Karin KROTTMAYER (1987) 0:53,89
Tanja SCHARTL (1983)
Linda LINDITSCH (1990) 1:48,42
3. SV Bader1 S.V. Bader AUT  1:48,82
Julia HERKO (1993)
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) 0:55,36
Angela MULLER (1994)
Julia CHUDZIK (1993) 1:48,82
4. Dolphins 2 Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:58,43
Tanja POLJANC (1996)
Conny HARRER (1994) 0:56,91
Nicole DEREKOV (1994)
Alexandra TEZAREK (1995) 1:58,43
5. Dolphins 3 Vienna Dolphins AUT  2:04,43
Sara ZRILIC (1997)
Caroline EYSINGER (1996) 1:05,02
Sandra KIKUSOVA (1998)
Isabella KRSMANOVIC (1996) 2:04,43
6. SV Bader4 S.V. Bader AUT  2:07,38
Carola KATZENBEISSER (1997)
Natascha SWOBODA (1995) 1:05,82
Katja SCHMID (1996)
Leila DJERLEK (1994) 2:07,38
ASBO Médling 2 ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  not started
SV Bader 3 S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
B
1. SV Béader1l S.V. Béader AUT 1:48,82
Julia HERKO (1993)
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) 0:55,36
Angela MULLER (1994)
Julia CHUDZIK (1993) 1:48,82
2. Dolphins 2 Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:58,43
Tanja POLJANC (1996)
Conny HARRER (1994) 0:56,91
Nicole DEREKOV (1994)
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still Event 23 4x50 m BiFins (female)
Alexandra TEZAREK (1995) 1:58,43
ASBO Médling 2 ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  not started
C
1. SV Béader4 S.V. Bader AUT  2:07,38
Carola KATZENBEISSER (1997)
Natascha SWOBODA (1995) 1:05,82
Katja SCHMID (1996)
Leila DJERLEK (1994) 2:07,38
D
1. Dolphins 3 Vienna Dolphins AUT  2:04,43
Sara ZRILIC (1997)
Caroline EYSINGER (1996) 1:05,02
Sandra KIKUSOVA (1998)
Isabella KRSMANOVIC (1996) 2:04,43
E
SV Bader 3 S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
Event 24 4x50 m BiFins ( male, all agegroups )
A
1. and therefore "Osterreichischer Meister"
Dolphins 1 Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:33,48
Bernhard WOLF (1988)
Patric PRASCH (1991) 0:45,21
Patrick ROTT (1991)
Sascha ROTT (1991) 1:33,48
2. SV Bader1l S.V. Béader AUT 1:42,64
Christoph EICHHORN (1995)
Paul BRUNER (1995) 0:53,41
Georg SATTLER (1994)
Patrick PREINER (1993) 1:42,64
3. Dolphins 2 Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:43,52
Gerhard ROGLER (1994)
Manuel SEITZ (1993) 0:46,24
Roman MATHE (1992)
Andreas HILBIG (1994) 1:43,52
4. Dolphins 6 Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:49,29
Philipp SCHUSTER (1994)
Johannes SEITZ (1995) 0:51,24
Manuel STEINDL (1996)
Josef RAMADAN (1995) 1:49,29
5. ASBO Mdodling ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 2:12,95
Stephan BAUMER (1995)
Noa SCHERNER (2002) 1:13,38
Karlo CONDIC (1999)
Jirgen SPITZBAUER (1975) 2:12,95
6. Dolphins 5 Vienna Dolphins AUT  2:13,22
Manuel MAGER (1998)
Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) 1:01,06
Oliver BIRO (1999)
Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) 2:13,22
7. Dolphins 4 Vienna Dolphins AUT  2:18,58
Hazem RAMADAN (1997)
Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) 1:06,06

( powered by "a-timing"

Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at

)




[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-27 ]
still Event 24 4x50 m BiFins (male)
Reinhard MERNYI (1999)
Max RYCHETSKY (1998) 2:18,58
8. TC Bubbles Salzburg TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  2:19,53
Sebastian BOHM (1998)
Stefan MIRKOVIC (1996) 1:10,93
Michael BATZOLD (1997)
Christian BATZOLD (1996) 2:19,53
9. SV Béader3 S.V. Bader AUT  2:4518
Justin KOOIJMAN (2000)
Alessandro RIGHI (2000) 1:23,96
Oliver MUSKA (2000)
Andreas KAUTZ (1998) 2:45,18
SV Bader 2 S.V. Bader AUT not started
B
1. SV Béader1 S.V. Béader AUT 1:42,64
Christoph EICHHORN (1995)
Paul BRUNER (1995) 0:53,41
Georg SATTLER (1994)
Patrick PREINER (1993) 1:42,64
2. Dolphins 2 Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:43,52
Gerhard ROGLER (1994)
Manuel SEITZ (1993) 0:46,24
Roman MATHE (1992)
Andreas HILBIG (1994) 1:43,52
C
1. Dolphins 6 Vienna Dolphins AUT  1:49,29
Philipp SCHUSTER (1994)
Johannes SEITZ (1995) 0:51,24
Manuel STEINDL (1996)
Josef RAMADAN (1995) 1:49,29
D
1. Dolphins 4 Vienna Dolphins AUT  2:18,58
Hazem RAMADAN (1997)
Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) 1:06,06
Reinhard MERNYI (1999)
Max RYCHETSKY (1998) 2:18,58
2. TC Bubbles Salzburg TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  2:19,53
Sebastian BOHM (1998)
Stefan MIRKOVIC (1996) 1:10,93
Michael BATZOLD (1997)
Christian BATZOLD (1996) 2:19,53
SV Bader 2 S.V. Bader AUT not started
E
1. Dolphins 5 Vienna Dolphins AUT  2:13,22
Manuel MAGER (1998)
Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) 1:01,06
Oliver BIRO (1999)
Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) 2:13,22
2. SV Bader 3 S.V. Bader AUT  2:45,18
Justin KOOIJMAN (2000)
Alessandro RIGHI (2000) 1:23,96
Oliver MUSKA (2000)
Andreas KAUTZ (1998) 2:45,18

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at

powered by "a-timing" ]




[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009
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-

Officials

for the 4. meeting-part

~N

Chief of the Competionoffice
Chief-recorder

Control-room Supervisor
Scoreboard

Technical Supervisor
Announcer

Referee

Starter

Chief Timekeeper

Timekeeper Lane 1
Timekeeper Lane 2
Timekeeper Lane 3
Timekeeper Lane 4
Timekeeper Lane 5
Timekeeper Lane 6
Timekeeper Lane 7
Timekeeper Lane 8

Judge of Stroke

Finish Judge

Inspector of Turns Lane 1/2
Inspector of Turns Lane 3/4
Inspector of Turns Lane 5/6
Inspector of Turns Lane 7/8
Victory Ceremony

Administration Supporter

Call room

Angela KASTNER
Andreas STEINER
Thomas HAVA
Ferenc KESZTHELYI
Christian MAGER
Geri BERGER
Gundula RICHTER
Stephan PART

Hannes POLJANC
Michael ROHRBACH
Dario ZRILIC
Michael JUDEX
Kamila DAVIDOVA
Hannes POLAK

Kurt SCHMIDT
Dorottya BIRO

Julia BIRO

Daan DE VAL
Monika SEITZ
Irene SCHMIDT
Claudia KOZEL
Bettina LOSCHER

Iris FISCHBAUER
Denis PAUNOVIC
Lisa OSWALD
Birgit RUTHNER

Malou NITSCH
Robert RACZ

Mario MAGER
Raffael KOZEL

Dorothea MERNYE
Verena Seifert

Die Kontrolle der Stoppuhren ergab keinerlei Beanstandungen.
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Event 25 50 m AP ( male, all agegroups )
A

1. Sebastian LASSAK (1984) TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg GER  0:16,15
2. Frank WILLE (1974) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:16,17
3. Marko RONCEVIC (1984) KPA Kostrena CRO 0:16,74
4. Armin KOHLER (1984) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:16,81
5. Michael MAURER (1985) 1.LTC AUT  0:16,95
6. Mykhailo TARSUKOV (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:16,99
7. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:17,09
8. Tom RAESE (1987) TSC Rostock GER  0:17,43
9. Enrico SCHULTZ (1981) TC Potsdam e.V. GER  0:17,45
10. Mykyta KRAVCHYNSKYY (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:17,54
11. Norbert HEYNE (1986) DUC Berlin GER  0:17,67
12. Patric PRASCH (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:17,79
13. Janos FEHERVARY (1977) HSV Wien AUT  0:17,88
14. Bernhard WOLF (1988) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:17,95
15. David PENNEWIR (1991) TC fez Berlin GER  0:18,00
16. Jan HENSELLEK (1976) TC fez Berlin GER 0:18,86
17. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:20,11
18. levgenii KAMINSKYI (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:20,18
19. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:20,24
20. Elmer DJERLEK (1991) S.V.Bader AUT  0:21,01
21. Miomir ZIVIC (1981) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:21,46
22. Thomas HOLZMANN (1974) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:21,73
23. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:21,76
24. Jurgen SPITZBAUER (1975) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT ~ 0:22,14
25. Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Bader AUT  0:22,76
26. Paul BRUNER (1995) S.V. Béader AUT  0:24,28
27. Georg SATTLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  0:26,52
Oleksandr ZHURKO (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
Christoph HANDLER (1990) ASBO Wasserrettung Médlin AUT  cancelled
B
1. Mykhailo TARSUKOV (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:16,99
2. Mykyta KRAVCHYNSKYY (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:17,54
3. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:20,11
4. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:21,76
C
1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:17,09
2. levgenii KAMINSKYI (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  0:20,18
3. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:20,24
4. Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Bader AUT  0:22,76
5. Paul BRUNER (1995) S.V. Béader AUT  0:24,28
6. Georg SATTLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  0:26,52
Oleksandr ZHURKO (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
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Event 26 50 m AP (female,  all agegroups)
A
1. Tina HIRSCHFELDT (1985) SC DHfK Leipzig GER 0:17,44
2. Nicole MATTHES (1985) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:18,20
3. Sandra PILZ (1980) SC DHfK Leipzig GER  0:18,62
4. Christine MULLER (1978) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:19,78
5. Anita KASTNER (1990) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:19,93
6. Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:20,66
7. Martina ROGLER (1991) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:20,90
8. Tanja SCHARTL (1983) FC - Graz AUT  0:21,14
9. Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER  0:22,26
10. Maria RUCKER (1994) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:22,62
11. Fina TREBBIN (1994) TC fez Berlin GER  0:22,66
12. Marijke HAMM (1994) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER  0:22,68
13. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:23,51
14. Julia HERKO (1993) S.V. Béader AUT  0:25,06
15. Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  0:25,19
16. Julia KNOBEL (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:35,62
Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
Leila DJERLEK (1994) S.V. Béader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
surface
Natascha SWOBODA (1995) S.V. Bader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
Jennifer KOZEL (1988) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Nataliya CHERIKOVSKA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR not started
Franziska SCHREIBER (1988) TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg GER not started
Caroline POSSEL (1990) TC fez Berlin GER not started
Sara ZRILIC (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT  not started
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
Katharina SACHS (1995) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
B
1. Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:20,66
2. Julia HERKO (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:25,06
3. Julia KNOBEL (1993) S.V. Bader AUT  0:35,62
Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Béader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
C
1. Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER  0:22,26
2. Maria RUCKER (1994) Berliner TSC e.V. GER  0:22,62
3. Fina TREBBIN (1994) TC fez Berlin GER  0:22,66
4. Marijke HAMM (1994) DJK-VIR Miilheim Saar GER  0:22,68
5. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT  0:23,51
6. Angela MULLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT  0:25,19
Leila DJERLEK (1994) S.V. Béader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
surface
Natascha SWOBODA (1995) S.V. Bader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
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still Event 26

50 m AP

(female)

false start
Nataliya CHERIKOVSKA

Katharina SACHS

Event 27

(1994)

(1995)

200 m BiFins

Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR

S.V. Bader AUT

not started

cancelled

( male, all agegroups )

A

1.

10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

and therefore "Osterreichischer Meister"

Bernhard WOLF

Gerhard ROGLER

Patrick ROTT

Sascha ROTT

Stejpan PTICAR

Oleksiy YAREMCHUK

Patrick PREINER

Janos FEHERVARY

Stephan BAUMER

Roman MATHE

Philipp SCHUSTER

Georg SATTLER

Josef RAMADAN

Dominic MATHE

Paul BRUNER

Manuel MAGER

Daniel JANECEK

(1988)

(1994)

(1991)

(1991)

(1983)

(1993)

(1993)

(2977)

(1995)

(1992)

(1994)

(1994)

(1995)

(1991)

(1995)

(1998)

(1996)

AUT
0:51,77
0:58,76
AUT
0:56,53
0:58,17
AUT
0:56,28
0:59,93
AUT
0:56,87
1:04,19
CRO
0:57,33
1:04,40
UKR
0:59,45
1:05,05
AUT
1:00,55
1:04,01
AUT
0:59,19
1:06,00
ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:02,12
1:06,29
AUT
1:03,43
1:05,91
AUT
1:02,59
1:06,75
AUT
1:04,93
1:05,30
AUT
1:02,90
1:07,94
AUT
1.04,24
1:07,44
AUT
1:09,01
1:07,45
AUT
1.07,18
1:11,73
AUT
1.05,45
1:14,72

Vienna Dolphins

Vienna Dolphins

Vienna Dolphins

Vienna Dolphins

RK Geronimo

Darnitsa-303 Kyiv

S.V. Bader

HSV Wien

Vienna Dolphins

Vienna Dolphins

S.V. Bader

Vienna Dolphins

Vienna Dolphins

S.V. Bader

Vienna Dolphins

S.V. Bader

1:50,53

1:54,70

1:56,21

2:01,06

2:01,73

2:04,50

2:04,56

2:05,19

2:08,41

2:09,34

2:09,34

2:10,23

2:10,84

2:11,68

2:16,46

2:18,91

2:20,17
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powered by "a-timing" }




[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wlen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-28 ]
still Event 27 200 m BiFins (male)
18. Sebastian JANECEK (1996) S.V. Bader AUT
1:08,18 2:28,51
1:20,33
19. Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:16,48 2:31,93
1:15,45
20. Hazem RAMADAN (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:13,53 2:35,65
1:22,12
21. Stavros TZIMAS (1995) S.V. Bader AUT
1:15,41 2:40,26
1:24,85
22. Manuel STEINDL (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:20,07 2:48,68
1:28,61
23. Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:24,79 2:51,85
1:27,06
24. Dominik BARTOLIC (1997) S.V. Béder AUT
1:19,35 2:52,30
1:32,95
25. Karlo CONDIC (1999) ASBO Wasserrettung Madlin AUT
1:24,44 2:55,10
1:30,66
26. Robert SCHNEIDER (1996) S.V. Béader AUT
1:26,80 2:55,91
1:29,11
27. Reinhard MERNYI (1999) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:27,71 3:04,42
1:36,71
28. Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:31,44 3:06,31
1:34,87
29. Max RYCHETSKY (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:35,36 3:17,73
1:42,37
Andreas KAUTZ (1998) S.V. Bader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
wrong turn at 50 meter
Lorenz INOU (1997) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Krisztjian BUTYKA (1997) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  not started
Christian BATZOLD (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  cancelled
Michael BATZOLD (1997) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT cancelled
Sebastian BOHM (1998) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  cancelled
Stefan MIRKOVIC (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  cancelled
Jakob LASSIG (1992) S.V.Béader AUT cancelled
Benjamin TITLBACH (1997) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
Christoph HANDLER (1990) ASBO Wasserrettung Médlin AUT  cancelled
Dominik HAJOSI (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT cancelled
B
1. Oleksiy YAREMCHUK (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:59,45 2:04,50
1:05,05
2. Patrick PREINER (1993) S.V.Bader AUT
1:00,55 2:04,56
1:04,01
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still Event 27 200 m BiFins (male)
3. Roman MATHE (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:03,43 2:09,34
1:05,91
Jakob LASSIG (1992) S.V.Béader AUT cancelled
Dominik HAJOSI (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT cancelled
C
1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:56,53 1:54,70
0:58,17
2. Stephan BAUMER (1995) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:02,12 2:08,41
1:06,29
3. Philipp SCHUSTER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:02,59 2:09,34
1:06,75
4. Georg SATTLER (1994) S.V. Bader AUT
1:04,93 2:10,23
1:05,30
5. Josef RAMADAN (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:02,90 2:10,84
1:07,94
6. Paul BRUNER (1995) S.V. Béader AUT
1:09,01 2:16,46
1:07,45
7. Stavros TZIMAS (1995) S.V. Bader AUT
1:15,41 2:40,26
1:24,85
D
1. Daniel JANECEK (1996) S.V. Béader AUT
1:05,45 2:20,17
1:14,72
2. Sebastian JANECEK (1996) S.V. Bader AUT
1:08,18 2:28,51
1:20,33
3. Hazem RAMADAN (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:13,53 2:35,65
1:22,12
4. Manuel STEINDL (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:20,07 2:48,68
1:28,61
5. Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:24,79 2:51,85
1:27,06
6. Dominik BARTOLIC (1997) S.V.Bader AUT
1:19,35 2:52,30
1:32,95
7. Robert SCHNEIDER (1996) S.V. Béader AUT
1:26,80 2:55,91
1:29,11
Lorenz INOU (1997) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Krisztjian BUTYKA (1997) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  not started
Christian BATZOLD (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  cancelled
Michael BATZOLD (1997) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  cancelled
Stefan MIRKOVIC (1996) TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT  cancelled
Benjamin TITLBACH (1997) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009

Wlen - Stadthalle

2009-06-28 |

still Event 27

200 m BiFins

(male)

E

1.

Event 28

Manuel MAGER

Patrick SCHMIDT

Karlo CONDIC

Reinhard MERNYI

Maximilian DASCHUTZ

Max RYCHETSKY

Andreas KAUTZ

DISQUALIFIED:

wrong turn at 50 meter

Sebastian BOHM

(1998)

(1998)

(1999)

(1999)

(2000)

(1998)

(1998)

(1998)

200 m BiFins

Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:07,18
1:11,73
Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:16,48
1:15,45
ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:24,44
1:30,66
Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:27,71
1:36,71
Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:31,44
1:34,87
Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:35,36
1:42,37

S.V. Bader AUT

TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT

2:18,91

2:31,93

2:55,10

3:04,42

3:06,31

3:17,73

cancelled

(female,

all agegroups )

A

1.

and therefore "Osterreichischer Meister"
Jasmin STRAUB

Tina KASTNER

Veronika SCHWEINZER

Isabella KRSMANOVIC

Leila DJERLEK

Conny HARRER

Aleksandra STOJANOVIC

Julia KNOBEL

Natascha SWOBODA

(1993)

(1992)

(1986)

(1996)

(1994)

(1994)

(1993)

(1993)

(1995)

ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
0:59,13
1:02,70

Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:02,54
1:06,42

FC - Graz AUT
1:02,62
1:07,13

Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:05,38
1:12,01

S.V. Béader AUT
1:08,98
1:15,11

Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:11,83
1:13,87

ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:07,40
1:23,02

S.V. Béader AUT
1:15,60
1:18,40

S.V. Béader AUT
1:18,02
1:24,22

2:01,83

2:08,96

2:09,75

2:17,39

2:24,09

2:25,70

2:30,42

2:34,00

2:42,24
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still Event 28 200 m BiFins (female)
10. Elisabeth MAHR (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:15,40 2:45,13
1:29,73
11. Katja SCHMID (1996) S.V.Bader AUT
1:21,56 2:48,23
1:26,67
12. Caroline EYSINGER (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:21,85 2:49,21
1:27,36
13. Chiara SCHERNER (1999) ASBO Wasserrettung Madlin AUT
1:26,56 3:00,27
1:33,71
14. Katharina REDL (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:36,52 3:18,21
1:41,69
Julia HERKO (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
Carola KATZENBEISSER (1997) S.V.Bader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
Jennifer KOZEL (1988) S.V. Bader AUT  not started
Sandra KIKUSOVA (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  not started
Alexandra TEZAREK (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  not started
Katharina SACHS (1995) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
B
1. Jasmin STRAUB (1993) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
0:59,13 2:01,83
1:02,70
2. Tina KASTNER (1992) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:02,54 2:08,96
1:06,42
3. Aleksandra STOJANOVIC (1993) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT
1:07,40 2:30,42
1:23,02
4. Julia KNOBEL (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
1:15,60 2:34,00
1:18,40
Julia HERKO (1993) S.V. Bader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
C
1. Leila DJERLEK (1994) S.V. Béader AUT
1:08,98 2:24,09
1:15,11
2. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:11,83 2:25,70
1:13,87
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still Event 28 200 m BiFins (female)
3. Natascha SWOBODA (1995) S.V. Bader AUT
1:18,02 2:42,24
1:24,22
4. Elisabeth MAHR (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:15,40 2:45,13
1:29,73
Alexandra TEZAREK (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT  not started
Katharina SACHS (1995) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
D
1. Isabella KRSMANOVIC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:05,38 2:17,39
1:12,01
2. Katja SCHMID (1996) S.V. Bader AUT
1:21,56 2:48,23
1:26,67
3. Caroline EYSINGER (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:21,85 2:49,21
1:27,36
Carola KATZENBEISSER (1997) S.V. Bader AUT
DISQUALIFIED:
false start
E
1. Chiara SCHERNER (1999) ASBO Wasserrettung Madlin AUT
1:26,56 3:00,27
1:33,71
2. Katharina REDL (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:36,52 3:18,21
1:41,69
Sandra KIKUSOVA (1998) Vienna Dolphins AUT  not started

Event 29

200 m FS

( male,

all agegroups )

A
1. Yves ROLACK

2. Tom RAESE

3. Jan MALKOWSKI

4. Gerhard ROGLER

5. Patric PRASCH

6. Oleksandr ANTONENKO

(1981)

(1987)

(1993)

(1994)

(1991)

(1993)

TC fez Berlin

TSC Rostock

TC fez Berlin

Vienna Dolphins

Vienna Dolphins

Darnitsa-303 Kyiv

GER
0:43,14
0:45,34
GER
0:44,30
0:47,15
GER
0:44,83
0:46,78
AUT
0:45,13
0:46,60
AUT
0:46,54
0:46,56
UKR
0:45,01
0:48,89

1:28,48

1:31,45

1:31,61

1:31,730RC

1:33,10

1:33,90

( powered by "a-timing"
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Wilen

- Stadthalle

2009-06-28 |

still Event 29

200 m FS

(male)

7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Armin KOHLER

Michael PATZKER

Manuel SEITZ

Janos FEHERVARY

Jan HENSELLEK

Anton LYASHUK

Elmer DJERLEK

Johannes SEITZ

Elias MOHAMMEDI

Christoph EICHHORN

Vladyslav SILCHENKO

Dirk TISCHER

Paul STRAHL

Mykyta MIROSHNYK

Paul SACK

Andreas HILBIG

lan LUDKE

Oliver BIRO

Norbert HEYNE

DISQUALIFIED:
15m - zone (1th lenght)

Michael MAURER

DISQUALIFIED:

(1984) SC DHfK Leipzig
(1986) DUC Berlin
(1993) Vienna Dolphins
(1977) HSV Wien
(1976) TC fez Berlin
(1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv
(1991) S.V. Bader
(1995) Vienna Dolphins
(1996) TC fez Berlin
(1995) S.V. Bader
(1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv
(1996) TC fez Berlin

(1996) TC fez Berlin

(1998) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv
(1999) TC fez Berlin
(1994) Vienna Dolphins
(1997) TC fez Berlin

(1999) Vienna Dolphins

(1986) DUC Berlin

(1985) 1.LTC

GER
0:47,30
0:48,10
GER
0:46,99
0:52,07
AUT
0:49,16
0:53,11
AUT
0:50,00
0:56,35
GER
0:52,51
0:54,44
UKR
0:52,48
0:56,29
AUT
0:53,75
0:57,47
AUT
0:56,36
0:59,69
GER
0:55,55
1:01,23
AUT
0:58,44
1:02,17
UKR
0:58,31
1:03,52
GER
1:01,84
1:06,84
GER
1:01,76
1:07,07
UKR
1:08,43
1:10,78
GER
1:06,07
1:12,97
AUT
1:08,38
1:16,81
GER
1:10,61
1:17,01
AUT
1:14,59
1:17,18

GER

AUT

1:35,40

1:39,06

1:42,27

1:46,35

1:46,95

1:48,77

1:51,22

1:56,05

1:56,78

2:00,61

2:01,83

2:08,68

2:08,83

2:14,21

2:19,04

2:25,19

2:27,62

2:31,77

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at
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still Event 29 200 m FS (male)
false start
Enrico SCHULTZ (1981) TC Potsdam e.V. GER
DISQUALIFIED:
submergence
Florian ZIEGLER (1987) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
DISQUALIFIED:
submergence
Jurgen SPITZBAUER (1975) ASBO Wasserrettung Modlin AUT  not started
B
1. Jan MALKOWSKI (1993) TC fez Berlin GER
0:44,83 1:31,61
0:46,78
2. Oleksandr ANTONENKO (1993) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:45,01 1:33,90
0:48,89
3. Manuel SEITZ (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:49,16 1:42,27
0:53,11
C
1. Gerhard ROGLER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT )
0:45,13 1:31,730RC
0:46,60
2. Anton LYASHUK (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:52,48 1:48,77
0:56,29
3. Johannes SEITZ (1995) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:56,36 1:56,05
0:59,69
4. Christoph EICHHORN (1995) S.V. Bader AUT
0:58,44 2:00,61
1:02,17
5. Andreas HILBIG (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:08,38 2:25,19
1:16,81
D
1. Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
0:55,55 1:56,78
1:01,23
2. Vladyslav SILCHENKO (1997) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:58,31 2:01,83
1:03,52
3. Dirk TISCHER (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
1:01,84 2:08,68
1:06,84
4. Paul STRAHL (1996) TC fez Berlin GER
1:01,76 2:08,83
1:07,07
5. lan LUDKE (1997) TC fez Berlin GER
1:10,61 2:27,62
1:17,01
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Wilen

- Stadthalle

2009-06-28 |

still Event 29

200 m FS

(male)

E

1.

2.

3.

Mykyta MIROSHNYK

Paul SACK

Oliver BIRO

Event 30

(1998)

(1999)

(1999)

200 m FS

Darnitsa-303 Kyiv

TC fez Berlin

Vienna Dolphins

UKR
1:03,43
1:10,78

GER
1:06,07
1:12,97

AUT
1:14,59
1:17,18

2:14,21

2:19,04

2:31,77

(female, all agegroups )

A

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Sandra PILZ

Christine MULLER

levgeniia OLIEYNYKOVA

Manuela ROHRBACH

Martina ROGLER

Cindy SOLIMAN

Maria RUCKER

Dana AMMANN

Inna DEREVYANKO

Fina TREBBIN

Conny HARRER

Tanja POLJANC

Julia CHUDZIK

Jacqueline WIEDERHOLD

Tara-Tanita BETGE

Sara ZRILIC

(1980)

(1978)

(1994)

(1993)

(1991)

(1995)

(1994)

(1995)

(1995)

(1994)

(1994)

(1996)

(1993)

(1995)

(1998)

(1997)

SC DHfK Leipzig

Berliner TSC e.V.

Darnitsa-303 Kyiv

Vienna Dolphins

Vienna Dolphins

Berliner TSC e.V.

Berliner TSC e.V.

DJK-VfR Milheim Saar

Darnitsa-303 Kyiv

TC fez Berlin

Vienna Dolphins

Vienna Dolphins

S.V. Bader

DJK-VfR Milheim Saar

TC fez Berlin

Vienna Dolphins

GER
0:46,35
0:46,91
GER
0:48,66
0:49,63
UKR
0:51,87
0:53,50
AUT
0:49,64
0:56,15
AUT
0:51,56
0:55,12
GER
0:55,95
0:56,63
GER
0:55,02
0:57,75
GER
0:56,60
0:56,29
UKR
0:54,43
0:59,93
GER
0:55,21
0:59,93
AUT
0:56,70
0:59,70
AUT
0:56,66
1:01,16
AUT
0:56,20
1:01,84
GER
0:56,81
1:01,80
GER
1:08,70
1:10,70
AUT
1:05,61
1:11,48

1:33,26

1:38,29

1:45,37

1:45,79 OR B

1:46,68

1:52,58

1:52,77

1:52,89

1:54,36

1:55,14

1:56,40

1:57,82

1:58,04

1:58,61

2:14,40

2:17,09

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at
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still Event 30 200 m FS (female)
17. Hannah MEISEL (1997) TC fez Berlin GER
1:05,57 2:17,73
1:12,16
Marijke HAMM (1994) DJK-VIR Miilheim Saar GER not started
Franziska SCHREIBER (1988) TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg GER not started
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
Yelyzaveta FEDORCHUK (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR cancelled
Valentyna VORONOVA (1998) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR cancelled
B
1. Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:49,64 1:45,79 ORB
0:56,15
2. Julia CHUDZIK (1993) S.V. Béader AUT
0:56,20 1:58,04
1:01,84
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) S.V. Bader AUT cancelled
C
1. levgeniia OLIEYNYKOVA (1994) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:51,87 1:45,37
0:53,50
2. Cindy SOLIMAN (1995) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
0:55,95 1:52,58
0:56,63
3. Maria RUCKER (1994) Berliner TSC e.V. GER
0:55,02 1:52,77
0:57,75
4. Dana AMMANN (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER
0:56,60 1:52,89
0:56,29
5. Inna DEREVYANKO (1995) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR
0:54,43 1:54,36
0:59,93
6. Fina TREBBIN (1994) TC fez Berlin GER
0:55,21 1:55,14
0:59,93
7. Conny HARRER (1994) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:56,70 1:56,40
0:59,70
8. Jacqueline WIEDERHOLD (1995) DJK-VfR Miilheim Saar GER
0:56,81 1:58,61
1:01,80
Marijke HAMM (1994) DJK-VIR Miilheim Saar GER not started
D
1. Tanja POLJANC (1996) Vienna Dolphins AUT
0:56,66 1:57,82
1:01,16
2. Sara ZRILIC (1997) Vienna Dolphins AUT
1:05,61 2:17,09
1:11,48
3. Hannah MEISEL (1997) TC fez Berlin GER
1:05,57 2:17,73
1:12,16
Yelyzaveta FEDORCHUK (1996) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR cancelled
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still Event 30 200 m FS (female)
E
1. Tara-Tanita BETGE (1998) TC fez Berlin GER

1.03,70 2:14,40
1:10,70

Valentyna VORONOVA (1998) Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR cancelled
Event 31 4x100 m FS ( male, all agegroups )
A

1. Germany Germany GER 214211
Armin KOHLER (1984) 0:40,92
Sebastian LASSAK (1984) 0:39,31 1:20,23
Norbert HEYNE (1986) 0:40,83 2:01,06
Tom RAESE (1987) 0:41,05 2:42,11

2. TCfexBerlin 3 TC fez Berlin GER  2:47,34
David PENNEWIR (1991) 0:41,87
Yves ROLACK (1981) 0:39,41 1:21,28
Jan HENSELLEK (1976) 0:46,83 2:08,11
Jan MALKOWSKI (1993) 0:39,23 2:47,34

3. Darnitsa-303 2 Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  3:00,40
Oleksiy YAREMCHUK (1993) 0:54,04
Mykyta KRAVCHYNSKYY (1993) 0:42,78 1:36,82
Mykhailo TARSUKOV (1993) 0:41,64 2:18,46
Oleksandr ANTONENKO (1993) 0:41,94 3:00,40

4. Darnitsa-303 Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  3:07,27
Oleksandr ZHURKO (1994) 0:47,64
Oleksandr LIPANDIN (1996) 0:50,12 1:37,76
levgenii KAMINSKYI (1995) 0:45,57 2:23,33
Vladyslav GAYDUK (1995) 0:43,94 3:07,27

5. Dolphins 1 Vienna Dolphins AUT  3:15,68
Patric PRASCH (1991) 0:42,07
Bernhard WOLF (1988) 0:48,01 1:30,08
Sascha ROTT (1991) 0:53,15 2:23,23
Patrick ROTT (1991) 0:52,45 3:15,68

6. Dolphins 2 Vienna Dolphins AUT  3:16,74
Gerhard ROGLER (1994) 0:40,97
Manuel SEITZ (1993) 0:47,60 1:28,57
Roman MATHE (1992) 0:58,41 2:26,98
Johannes SEITZ (1995) 0:49,76 3:16,74

7. SV Béder1 S.V. Bader AUT  3:43,34
Christoph EICHHORN (1995) 0:55,12
Paul BRUNER (1995) 0:58,47 1:53,59
Georg SATTLER (1994) 0:56,34 2:49,93
Patrick PREINER (1993) 0:53,41 3:43,34

8. TC fez Berlin 2 TC fez Berlin GER  3:53,51
lan LUDKE (1997) 1:06,07
Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) 0:52,81 1:58,88
Dirk TISCHER (1996) 0:56,15 2:55,03
Paul STRAHL (1996) 0:58,48 3:53,51

9. Dolphins 6 Vienna Dolphins AUT  4:15,37
Philipp SCHUSTER (1994) 0:58,37
Andreas HILBIG (1994) 1:.03,55 2:01,92
Manuel STEINDL (1996) 1:13,72  3:15,64
Josef RAMADAN (1995) 0:59,73 4:15,37

10. Dolphins 5 Vienna Dolphins AUT  4:56,24
Manuel MAGER (1998) 1:04,71
Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) 1:10,83 2:15,54
(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at | 56 | powered by "a-timing" ]




[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-28 ]
still Event 31 4x100 m FS (male)
Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) 1:30,75 3:46,29
Oliver BIRO (1999) 1:09,95 4:56,24
11. Dolphins 4 Vienna Dolphins AUT  5:29,85
Hazem RAMADAN (1997) 1:10,38
Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) 1:20,69 2:31,07
Reinhard MERNYI (1999) 1:27,52  3:58,59
Max RYCHETSKY (1998) 1:31,26 5:29,85
B
1. Darnitsa-303 2 Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  3:00,40
Oleksiy YAREMCHUK (1993) 0:54,04
Mykyta KRAVCHYNSKYY (1993) 0:42,78 1:36,82
Mykhailo TARSUKOV (1993) 0:41,64 2:18,46
Oleksandr ANTONENKO (1993) 0:41,94 3:00,40
2. Dolphins 2 Vienna Dolphins AUT  3:16,74
Gerhard ROGLER (1994) 0:40,97
Manuel SEITZ (1993) 0:47,60 1:28,57
Roman MATHE (1992) 0:58,41 2:26,98
Johannes SEITZ (1995) 0:49,76 3:16,74
3. SV Bader1 S.V. Bader AUT 343,34
Christoph EICHHORN (1995) 0:55,12
Paul BRUNER (1995) 0:58,47 1:53,59
Georg SATTLER (1994) 0:56,34 2:49,93
Patrick PREINER (1993) 0:53,41 3:43,34
C
1. Darnitsa-303 Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  3:07,27
Oleksandr ZHURKO (1994) 0:47,64
Oleksandr LIPANDIN (1996) 0:50,12 1:37,76
levgenii KAMINSKYI (1995) 0:45,57 2:23,33
Vladyslav GAYDUK (1995) 0:43,94 3:07,27
2. Dolphins 6 Vienna Dolphins AUT  4:15,37
Philipp SCHUSTER (1994) 0:58,37
Andreas HILBIG (1994) 1:.03,55 2:01,92
Manuel STEINDL (1996) 1:13,72  3:15,64
Josef RAMADAN (1995) 0:59,73 4:15,37
D
1. TCfezBerlin2 TC fez Berlin GER  3:53,51
lan LUDKE (1997) 1:06,07
Elias MOHAMMEDI (1996) 0:52,81 1:58,88
Dirk TISCHER (1996) 0:56,15 2:55,03
Paul STRAHL (1996) 0:58,48 3:53,51
2. Dolphins 4 Vienna Dolphins AUT  5:29,85
Hazem RAMADAN (1997) 1:10,38
Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) 1:20,69 2:31,07
Reinhard MERNYI (1999) 1:27,52  3:58,59
Max RYCHETSKY (1998) 1:31,26 5:29,85
E
1. Dolphins 5 Vienna Dolphins AUT  4:56,24
Manuel MAGER (1998) 1:04,71
Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) 1:10,83 2:15,54
Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) 1:30,75 3:46,29
Oliver BIRO (1999) 1:09,95 4:56,24

( powered by "a-timing"
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wlen - Stadthalle 2009-06-28 ]
Event 32 4x100 m FS (female,  all agegroups)
A

1. Dolphins 1 Vienna Dolphins AUT  3:12,07
Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) 0:47,04
Tina KASTNER (1992) 0:50,34 1:37,38
Martina ROGLER (1991) 0:47,44 2:24,82
Anita KASTNER (1990) 0:47,25 3:12,07

2. Darnitsa-303 Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  3:19,82
Inna DEREVYANKO (1995) 0:51,10
Anna PRYSHCHEPA (1995) 0:54,59 1:45,69
levgeniia OLIEYNYKOVA (1994) 0:48,07 2:33,76
Yelyzaveta FEDORCHUK (1996) 0:46,06 3:19,82

3. SV Bader1l S.V. Béader AUT  3:47,54
Angela MULLER (1994) 1:00,15
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) 0:56,23 1:56,38
Julia HERKO (1993) 0:58,85 2:55,23
Julia CHUDZIK (1993) 0:52,31 3:47,54

4. Dolphins 6 Vienna Dolphins AUT  3:58,63
Tanja POLJANC (1996) 0:53,91
Conny HARRER (1994) 0:53,85 1:47,76
Nicole DEREKOV (1994) 0:57,19 2:44,95
Alexandra TEZAREK (1995) 1:13,68 3:58,63

5. Dolphins 7 Vienna Dolphins AUT  4:58,34
Sara ZRILIC (1997) 1:05,05
Isabella KRSMANOVIC (1996) 1:.02,70 2:07,75
Katharina REDL (1998) 1:31,20 3:38,95
Caroline EYSINGER (1996) 1:19,39 4:58,34

TC fez Berlin TC fez Berlin GER given up
Tara-Tanita BETGE (1998) 0:59,21
Fina TREBBIN (1994) 0:51,62 1:50,83
Hannah MEISEL (1997) 0:36,24 2:27,07
Maria RUCKER (1994) 0:25,29 2:52,36

B

1. SV Béader1l S.V. Béader AUT  3:47,54
Angela MULLER (1994) 1:00,15
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) 0:56,23 1:56,38
Julia HERKO (1993) 0:58,85 2:55,23
Julia CHUDZIK (1993) 0:52,31 3:47,54

C

1. Darnitsa-303 Darnitsa-303 Kyiv UKR  3:19,82
Inna DEREVYANKO (1995) 0:51,10
Anna PRYSHCHEPA (1995) 0:54,59 1:45,69
levgeniia OLIEYNYKOVA (1994) 0:48,07 2:33,76
Yelyzaveta FEDORCHUK (1996) 0:46,06 3:19,82

2. Dolphins 6 Vienna Dolphins AUT  3:58,63
Tanja POLJANC (1996) 0:53,91
Conny HARRER (1994) 0:53,85 1:47,76
Nicole DEREKOV (1994) 0:57,19 2:44,95
Alexandra TEZAREK (1995) 1:13,68 3:58,63

TC fez Berlin TC fez Berlin GER given up
Tara-Tanita BETGE (1998) 0:59,21
Fina TREBBIN (1994) 0:51,62 1:50,83
Hannah MEISEL (1997) 0:36,24 2:27,07
Maria RUCKER (1994) 0:25,29 2:52,36

( Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at | 58 | powered by "a-timing" ]




)

[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-28
still Event 32 4x100 m FS (female)
D

1. Dolphins 7 Vienna Dolphins AUT  4:58,34
Sara ZRILIC (1997) 1:05,05
Isabella KRSMANOVIC (1996) 1:.02,70 2:07,75
Katharina REDL (1998) 1:31,20 3:38,95
Caroline EYSINGER (1996) 1:19,39 4:58,34
Event 33 4x100 m BiFins ( male, all agegroups )
A
1. and therefore "Osterreichischer Meister"
Dolphins 1 Vienna Dolphins AUT  3:29,45
Bernhard WOLF (1988) 0:49,89
Patric PRASCH (1991) 0:52,33 1:42,22
Patrick ROTT (1991) 0:52,77 2:34,99
Sascha ROTT (1991) 0:54,46 3:29,45
2. Dolphins 2 Vienna Dolphins AUT  3:32,24
Gerhard ROGLER (1994) 0:50,14
Manuel SEITZ (1993) 0:51,41 1:41,55
Roman MATHE (1992) 0:57,30 2:38,85
Johannes SEITZ (1995) 0:53,39 3:32,24
3. SV Bader1 S.V. Bader AUT  3:48,98
Christoph EICHHORN (1995) 0:59,13
Paul BRUNER (1995) 0:58,49 1:57,62
Georg SATTLER (1994) 0:56,58 2:54,20
Patrick PREINER (1993) 0:54,78 3:48,98
4. Dolphins 6 Vienna Dolphins AUT  4:16,81
Philipp SCHUSTER (1994) 0:57,19
Andreas HILBIG (1994) 1:.05,96 2:03,15
Manuel STEINDL (1996) 1:13,30 3:16,45
Josef RAMADAN (1995) 1:.00,36 4:16,81
5. SV Bader 2 S.V. Béader AUT  4:39,74
Sebastian JANECEK (1996) 1:03,41
Robert SCHNEIDER (1996) 1:18,98 2:22,39
Dominik BARTOLIC (1997) 1:15,69 3:38,08
Daniel JANECEK (1996) 1:01,66 4:39,74
6. Dolphins 5 Vienna Dolphins AUT  5:01,89
Manuel MAGER (1998) 1:04,02
Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) 1:12,55 2:16,57
Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) 1:27,90 3:44,47
Oliver BIRO (1999) 1:17,42  5:01,89
7. Dolphins 4 Vienna Dolphins AUT 5:34,31
Hazem RAMADAN (1997) 1:12,14
Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) 1:20,73 2:32,87
Reinhard MERNYI (1999) 1:28,45 4:01,32
Max RYCHETSKY (1998) 1:32,99 5:34,31
8. SV Bader 3 S.V. Bader AUT  6:03,64
Andreas KAUTZ (1998) 1:23,11
Justin KOOIJMAN (2000) 1:30,72 2:53,83
Alessandro RIGHI (2000) 1:40,32  4:34,15
Oliver MUSKA (2000) 1:29,49 6:03,64
TC Bubbles Salzburg TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT cancelled
B
1. Dolphins 2 Vienna Dolphins AUT  3:32,24
Gerhard ROGLER (1994) 0:50,14
Manuel SEITZ (1993) 0:51,41 1:41,55

( powered by "a-timing"

Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at

)




[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wilen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-28 ]
still Event 33 4x100 m BiFins (male)
Roman MATHE (1992) 0:57,30 2:38,85
Johannes SEITZ (1995) 0:53,39 3:32,24
2. SV Bader1 S.V. Bader AUT  3:48,98
Christoph EICHHORN (1995) 0:59,13
Paul BRUNER (1995) 0:58,49 1:57,62
Georg SATTLER (1994) 0:56,58 2:54,20
Patrick PREINER (1993) 0:54,78 3:48,98
C
1. Dolphins 6 Vienna Dolphins AUT  4:16,81
Philipp SCHUSTER (1994) 0:57,19
Andreas HILBIG (1994) 1:.05,96 2:03,15
Manuel STEINDL (1996) 1:13,30 3:16,45
Josef RAMADAN (1995) 1:.00,36 4:16,81
D
1. SV Bader 2 S.V. Béader AUT  4:39,74
Sebastian JANECEK (1996) 1:03,41
Robert SCHNEIDER (1996) 1:18,98 2:22,39
Dominik BARTOLIC (1997) 1:15,69 3:38,08
Daniel JANECEK (1996) 1:01,66 4:39,74
2. Dolphins 4 Vienna Dolphins AUT 5:34,31
Hazem RAMADAN (1997) 1:12,14
Nikola PAVLOVIC (1997) 1:20,73 2:32,87
Reinhard MERNYI (1999) 1:28,45 4:01,32
Max RYCHETSKY (1998) 1:32,99 5:34,31
TC Bubbles Salzburg TC Happy Bubbles Salzburg AUT cancelled
E
1. Dolphins 5 Vienna Dolphins AUT  5:01,89
Manuel MAGER (1998) 1:04,02
Patrick SCHMIDT (1998) 1:12,55 2:16,57
Maximilian DASCHUTZ (2000) 1:27,90 3:44,47
Oliver BIRO (1999) 1:17,42 5:01,89
2. SV Bader 3 S.V. Bader AUT  6:03,64
Andreas KAUTZ (1998) 1:23,11
Justin KOOIJMAN (2000) 1:30,72 2:53,83
Alessandro RIGHI (2000) 1:40,32  4:34,15
Oliver MUSKA (2000) 1:29,49 6:03,64
Event 34 4x100 m BiFins (female,  all agegroups)
A
1. and therefore "Osterreichischer Meister"
Dolphins 1 Vienna Dolphins AUT  3:54,10
Manuela ROHRBACH (1993) 0:56,99
Tina KASTNER (1992) 0:59,95 1:56,94
Martina ROGLER (1991) 0:56,90 2:53,84
Anita KASTNER (1990) 1:00,26 3:54,10
2. SV Bader1 S.V. Bader AUT  4:06,23
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) 1:00,63
Julia HERKO (1993) 1:01,90 2:02,53
Julia KNOBEL (1993) 1:06,48 3:09,01
Julia CHUDZIK (1993) 0:57,22  4:06,23
3. Dolphins 6 Vienna Dolphins AUT  4:22,36
Tanja POLJANC (1996) 1:01,97
Conny HARRER (1994) 1:03,00 2:04,97

(Infos: http://www.vienna-dolphins.at
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[Staatsmeisterschaften im Flossenschwimmen 2009 Wlen - Stadthalle |2009-O6-28 ]
still Event 34 4x100 m BiFins (female)
Nicole DEREKOV (1994) 1:05,04 3:10,01
Alexandra TEZAREK (1995) 1:12,35 4:22,36
4. SVBader4 S.V. Bader AUT  4:37,00
Angela MULLER (1994) 1:05,24
Carola KATZENBEISSER (1997) 1:12,54  2:17,78
Katja SCHMID (1996) 1:14,78 3:32,56
Leila DJERLEK (1994) 1:04,44 4:37,00
5. Dolphins 7 Vienna Dolphins AUT 5:11,72
Sara ZRILIC (1997) 1:11,53
Isabella KRSMANOVIC (1996) 1.05,76 2:17,29
Katharina REDL (1998) 1:31,01 3:48,30
Caroline EYSINGER (1996) 1:23,42 5:11,72
EC - Graz FC - Graz AUT
Veronika SCHWEINZER (1986) 0:57,81
Karin KROTTMAYER (1987) 0:59,97 1:57,78
Linda LINDITSCH (1990)
Tanja SCHARTL (1983)
DISQUALIFIED:
Equipviolation
SV Béder 3 S.V. Bader AUT not started
B
1. SVBéader1l S.V. Bader AUT  4:06,23
Sophia SATZINGER (1992) 1:00,63
Julia HERKO (1993) 1:01,90 2:02,53
Julia KNOBEL (1993) 1:06,48 3:09,01
Julia CHUDZIK (1993) 0:57,22  4:06,23
C
1. Dolphins 6 Vienna Dolphins AUT  4:22,36
Tanja POLJANC (1996) 1:01,97
Conny HARRER (1994) 1:03,00 2:04,97
Nicole DEREKOV (1994) 1:05,04 3:10,01
Alexandra TEZAREK (1995) 1:12,35 4:22,36
2. SvBader4 S.V. Bader AUT  4:37,00
Angela MULLER (1994) 1:05,24
Carola KATZENBEISSER (1997) 1:12,54  2:17,78
Katja SCHMID (1996) 1:14,78 3:32,56
Leila DJERLEK (1994) 1:04,44 4:37,00
D
1. Dolphins 7 Vienna Dolphins AUT 511,72
Sara ZRILIC (1997) 1:11,53
Isabella KRSMANOVIC (1996) 1.05,76 2:17,29
Katharina REDL (1998) 1:31,01 3:48,30
Caroline EYSINGER (1996) 1:23,42 5:11,72
E
SV Béder 3 S.V. Bader AUT not started

( powered by "a-timing"
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